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1100976 | PRI | Politehnica T. - CS Hunedoara | 1.63(3.95(4.30]1.17(2.10]245(4.75|10.8| 7.70| 240| 1.12| 1.52|2.30|{2.15]| 1.52| 1.24 | 2.25| 156 1.78| 3.85] 1.51| 2.70] 2.20| 6.70 ] 1.89
11:00/936 | PRI | Sp.Prague B - Sokol Hostoun | 1.37|5.20{5.60 | 1.10(2.80| 1.90|4.90{ 15.3| 10.3] 3.95 1.21]1.53|12.95(1.83|1.10|1.70]1.36| 1.41|2.90 | 1.19| 2.25] 1.54| 7.50| 1.78

11:30 143 | IRN 1 Tractor - Foolad FC 240)1265|345(1.26|1.50(4.25|5.30(7.30({6.50 [ 1.29(1.77]|3.30|8.10|{2.20{1.86 [ 1.81|5.10] 2.55|4.00| 8.10] 3.45| 5.00| 6.30{ 9.70 | 2.20
11:30 937 | PRI B.OstravaB-SlaviaP.B |240(3.95(2.35]1.51(149]3.80(7.10|{6.90|3.70|3.45|1.02(1.26(1.67|2.70| 1.71{1.13| 1.81]1.27{1.35| 2.75| 1.57 | 1.52| 2.90| 2.80 | 1.81
12:00 555 | AZE1 Gabala - Sabah FC 400(3.40|1.87]1.82|1.2017.30{9.10|14.70{3.00 | 1.60|1.39(2.20|4.40| 1.97 [ 1.56| 1.49| 3.45]2.10{2.85| 6.00 | 4.20| 2.15] 8.30| 3.40| 2.05
12:00| 757 |POR U23Estrela Amadora U23 - FC Fam{ 2.65|3.10(2.35]| 1.48(1.39]4.65(6.50|5.90|4.10{1.72|1.29{2.00{3.60| 1.97| 1.53| 1.41|3.05| 1.80|2.30 | 4.90 | 2.65| 2.35]| 4.85| 4.25] 2.00
1200/938 | PRI Kosice - Slavoj Tre. 166]3.70| 440 1.16| 2.05] 2.55|4.55(10.5|8.10] 1.91{1.22|1.79]3.052.00{ 1.50| 1.33| 2.75| 1.79| 2.20 | 4.75] 1.72| 3.35] 2.55| 8.10 | 1.96
1200/977| PRI Stomil - Jagiellonia Il 1.3914.80(5.80|1.09|2.70| 1.97|4.55(14.8| 10.8 | 2.85[1.06| 1.37| 1.93|2.35( 1.59| 1.17| 2.00 | 1.55| 1.70 3.65] 1.30 ( 2.95| 1.73| 8.90 | 1.85

12:30{145| IRN1 Sepahan - Gol Gohar 215(290|3.75]1.22|1.62]3.65(4.90|{8.00| 7.00 | 1.37| 1.62|2.85(6.60| 2.10| 1.74 | 1.69| 4.45] 2.35{3.50 | 7.40| 2.85| 4.85] 4.85|9.70] 2.15
1230{144| IRN1 | Malavan FC - FC NassajiM. |2.252.80(3.65|1.24(1.5713.90(5.00|7.70|6.80{1.30|1.75[3.25(7.90|2.15| 1.84|1.78|5.00 | 2.60 | 4.05|8.30 | 3.20| 540 5.70| 10.0| 2.20
13:15(146 | IRN 1 [Persepolis FC - Aluminium Aral 1.50(3.50|7.90 1.04|2.40]2.353.75|16.5| 16.3| 1.41]|1.57|2.70{6.00|2.05| 1.69 | 1.664.25]2.90{4.20{ 9.00]2.00| 10.8] 3.20| 27.0] 2.15
13:35{ 764 | SAR2 Al Shoalah - Hajer 2.7012.85|2.60|1.41]1.39]4.80|{6.10({5.90(4.60|1.45(1.49]|2.55|5.40|{2.00(1.66(1.59|3.85]2.15/3.00|6.20]3.20|3.00|6.00{5.70 | 2.10
1345|765 | SAR2 | AL Arabi-AL QaisomaFC |1.77{3.30({4.301.16(1.91]2.80(4.45]|9.70{8.10{1.62|1.35(2.15({4.15|1.97|1.56| 1.46| 3.30 | 2.05|2.70 | 5.80 | 2.00| 4.05]| 3.20| 9.40| 2.05
1350| 766 | SAR2 Al Hazem - Al Orubah 1.60(3.60(5.001.12(2.15]2.50(4.25| 11.3|9.60 [ 1.69|1.31{2.05(3.80| 1.96]| 1.54|1.42| 3.15] 2.05|2.65|5.70| 1.82|4.45] 2.75| 10.8| 2.00
14:00| 758 |POR U23  Benfica U23 - Estoril U23 | 1.60{3.75(4.25]1.16(2.10]2.45(4.60|10.8|8.00{2.10|1.17{1.66(2.65|2.05| 1.50| 1.29| 2.50 | 1.69|2.00|4.35]1.60(3.10|2.35| 7.50| 1.93
14:05/ 767 | SAR2 Al Ain FC - Al Sahel 2.25(3.00|315]1.29|1.56]3.80(5.30{7.10|5.70| 1.51]| 1.43|2.40{4.90| 1.99| 1.62 | 1.54| 3.65] 2.05{2.85| 5.90]2.60| 3.35]4.50| 6.80 ] 2.10
14101918 | UAE Khorfakkan - AlAin SCC  |6.00(4.70({1.39]2.70(1.08] 11.3|14.8|4.40|1.99/2.50|1.10{1.48({2.20|2.20| 1.53|1.22|2.20 | 1.68|1.90|4.15]3.60(1.33] 10.0| 1.83] 1.88
14201919 | UAE Guif Heroes - Al Jazira 14.317.30(1.15]5.00 30.0(34.0(4.30|1.4513.151.06| 1.31{1.80{2.50| 1.65|1.17{1.91] 1.94|2.10|{4.55]6.10| 1.15] 25.5{ 1.33] 1.89
14:30| 556 | AZE 1 Neftchi Baku - Zira FK 1.90]3.35/3.90|1.2111.80|3.10|4.75|8.80| 7.10| 1.57 | 1.41]2.25|4.55(1.97 | 1.58| 1.51| 3.55| 2.05|2.80(6.10]2.20(4.20| 3.50| 8.20 | 2.05

14:30[159 | IND 2 Kenkre - Punjab FC 520|3.75|1.56]2.25|1.1119.90| 11.8|4.20( 240 1.77(1.27|1.94]|3.50| 1.97 | 1.52(1.38| 2.95|1.99|2.50| 5.50]4.55| 1.68 | 10.8|2.55 | 2.00
14:30] 93 | [TA3 Pordenone - Renate 1.77(3.45(4.4511.16(1.9312.85(4.50|9.90|8.30 { 1.59|1.40(2.20 (4.45| 1.97|1.57| 1.51|3.50| 2.10{2.85|6.20 | 2.05|4.75] 3.25| 9.50 | 2.05
14:30[ 106 | TA3 Giugliano - Messina 2.0013.30|360)1.24|1.71]3.255.00(8.20(6.40 | 1.63(1.37|2.15|4.20| 1.97 | 1.55(1.47|3.35]| 1.94| 2.55| 5.70] 2.20| 3.65| 3.60| 7.00 | 2.05
14:30[ 107 | [TA3 Potenza - Avellino 2.7013.10|2.60| 1.43| 1.41]4.70|6.20|6.10{4.50 | 1.50 | 1.47|2.40|5.10| 1.99|1.61(1.55|3.80]2.05|2.85|6.20] 3.10| 3.00| 5.50{ 5.30 | 2.10
14:30[ 108 | ITA3 Monterosi - Pescara 3.60|3.25|2.00(1.70| 1.24|6.60|8.20(4.95(3.35| 1.56 | 1.42|2.30|4.65| 1.98|1.58 [ 1.53|3.60]2.05|2.75]|6.00] 3.95| 2.30| 7.50| 3.80 | 2.05

14:35| 747 | KWT 1 Al Sahel - Al Salmiyah 340|330 1.98]1.71]1.266.00{8.20{5.10{3.20 | 1.91(1.22| 1.79] 3.05|2.00{1.501.34| 2.75] 1.68| 2.05| 440]2.80| 1.87] 5.90| 3.10 | 1.96
1500{175| CZE Ceske Bud. - Hradec Kr.  |2.75|3.40(2.35] 1.51{1.39]4.65|6.80{6.00(3.95[1.91(1.25]1.79]3.15(2.00|1.50| 1.37 | 2.80 ] 1.66 [ 2.05|4.50 | 2.45|2.20 | 440|3.75] 1.96
1500 125 | TUR1 Gaziantep - Hatayspor 2.10]345|340(1.31]1.71]3.455.50(8.20(5.90 | 1.94 (1.26]| 1.84|3.25|2.00(1.52(1.38|2.80] 1.69|2.15|4.55]2.00| 2.80 | 3.35| 5.70 | 2.00
1500{ 124 | TUR1 | Kasimpasa - Giresunspor |2.05|3.60(3.40]1.31(1.7413.30(5.60|840|590{2.15]1.21{1.69({2.80|2.05|1.51|1.33|2.55|1.60|1.94 |4.15]1.87|2.60]|3.05|5.30| 1.98
16:00 829 | GHA1 King Faisal - Medeama | 2.25|2.85|3.00| 1.31{1.52|4.00{5.20(6.80| 5.60]1.36| 1.61|2.90|6.60({2.10(1.76| 1.65|4.40]2.40|3.65|7.30| 3.15( 3.95| 540( 7.70 | 2.15
16:00| 831 | GHA1 | Hearts of Oak - Legon Cities |1.66{3.20({4.80]1.13(2.00/2.70(4.10|10.5|9.70 [ 1.41]1.54{2.70{5.80|2.05| 1.70| 1.62| 4.10| 2.55|3.75| 7.70 | 2.25| 6.00 | 3.65| 13.3] 2.15
16:00{ 830 | GHA 1 |Kotoku Royals FC - Bibiani Gol{ 3.05|2.85(2.25]1.531.30]5.60(7.00|5.30| 3.95| 1.43|1.52|2.65(5.60|2.05| 1.68| 1.59|4.00 | 2.20| 3.20 | 6.60 | 3.80 | 2.75] 7.40| 5.00| 2.15
16:00| 833 | GHA1 Dreams FC - Aduana 2.25|305|2.90(1.33| 1.54|3.95|5.20(6.50 | 5.30 | 1.38|1.58|2.80|6.20|2.05|1.73[1.65|4.30| 240| 3.65| 7.10] 3.05| 3.80| 5.10{ 6.80 | 2.15
16:00| 832 | GHA1 | Bechem United - Real Tamale | 1.80{3.00(4.15]1.17(1.83]3.00(4.40|9.20{ 820 1.39|1.562.75(6.10| 2.05| 1.72| 1.62| 420 | 245|3.65|7.50 | 2.45|5.20 | 4.10| 11.3] 2.15
16:00| 842 | NGA1 |Bayelsa United - Doma United f 1.62{3.25(5.701.09(2.10]2.60(4.00|12.3| 11.3 | 1.46|1.48(2.55(5.30|2.00| 1.65| 1.56 | 3.85| 2.45|3.45(7.30| 2.10| 6.00| 3.35| 16.0| 2.10
16:00| 848 | NGA1 Gombe - Shooting 1311395118 3.05]1.98|3.40]|26.0(27.01.42|1.52(2.65|5.70|2.05(1.69(1.59|4.0013.55|5.10| 11.0| 1.78] 13.3]12.90| 55.0| 2.10
16:00| 847 | NGA1 Remo Stars - Enyimba 141(3.65(8.7011.03/2.65]215|355]|185|18.8|1.41|1.54(2.70(5.90|2.05|1.70|1.62|4.10 490(9.7011.91/105]3.15|31.0] 2.15
16:00{ 845 | NGA1 | Nasarawa - Plateau United |1.84{3.15(4.201.17(1.83]3.00(4.45|9.20{8.00 [ 1.45]|1.49(2.55(5.40|2.00| 1.66|1.56| 3.90 | 2.30{3.30{ 6.90 | 2.30| 4.75] 3.85| 10.3] 2.10
16:00 846 | NGA 1 Kwara - Akwa United 1.98(3.00(3.801.21(1.71]3.30(4.70|8.40|7.10 [ 1.44|1.50{2.60 5.60|2.05]| 1.67|1.59| 3.95| 2.25|3.25|6.70 | 2.50 | 4.30| 4.20| 9.30| 2.10
16:00{ 843 | NGA1 | Rivers United - Wikki Tourist | 1.25|4.35| 14.3 345]1.84|3.3532.0(34.0[1.47(1.47|2.50|5.20{2.00(1.65(1.56|3.80]3.75|5.20| 12.0]1.67| 15.5|2.65|65.0 | 2.10
16:00{ 844 | NGA1 | Lobi Stars - Sunshine Stars |1.59]3.30(5.801.09(2.15]2.55(3.90|12.5| 11.8 [ 1.42|1.53|2.65(5.80|2.05|1.69|1.59|4.05| 2.65|3.80|8.00{2.10|6.70| 3.40| 17.3] 2.15
17:00{ 779 | POR4 | Rabo de Peixe-FC Serpa |1.92]3.25(3.40]1.24(1.73]3.15/5.00|18.20|6.30 | 1.76|1.271.95[3.45|1.97| 1.52| 1.39{ 3.00 | 1.81|2.30{4.90 | 2.05| 3.05]| 3.25| 6.50 | 2.00
17:15/ 748 | KWT 1 Al Arabi - Al Kuwait SC ~ [2.85({3.25(2.25|1.54|1.35]4.95/6.90|5.60|3.80 [ 1.75]1.28(1.96|3.55| 1.97|1.52| 1.39{3.00 | 1.78 | 2.25|4.85] 2.70| 2.20| 5.10| 3.90| 2.00
17:30/943 | UAE Al Fujairah - Al Wasl| 10.016.00(1.20]3.95|1.01]21.5|25.0({4.20| 1.60]2.70{1.08 | 1.41]2.00{2.30| 1.57| 1.19| 2.10| 1.90| 2.10{ 4.80 ] 5.30( 1.19] 20.0| 1.53 | 1.86
17:30/920 | UAE lttihad Kalba - Al Bataeh | 1.71]3.80|3.95| 1.19|1.98|2.65|4.85(9.80|7.10|2.20{1.15|1.60| 2.55|2.10|1.50| 1.27| 240 | 1.61| 1.88|4.05] 1.62| 2.75] 240|640 | 1.92
1800 87 | GER RB Leipzig - Hoffenheim | 1.55(4.40(5.00]1.14{2.3012.30(4.70|12.3|8.90|2.50| 1.13|1.47[2.25|2.20| 1.53| 1.24|2.20 | 1.63|1.88|3.95|1.42|3.05|2.00| 7.50| 1.88
18:00 776 | GVA1 Santa Lucia - Xinabajul 1.63[3.50(5.00{1.13|2.10]2.60(4.20| 11.0{9.50 { 1.59|1.36{2.20(4.30| 1.97| 1.57 | 1.47|3.35|2.20{2.90|6.20 | 1.95(4.70] 3.00| 11.5] 2.05
18:00{ 798 | GVA1 Guastatoya - Malacateco | 1.97(2.85(4.1511.18(1.71]3.35|4.55|8.70|7.90 { 1.32|1.66{3.10(7.10| 2.15]| 1.80| 1.70 | 4.55| 2.60 | 3.95( 7.90 | 2.75| 5.20 | 4.85| 12.0]| 2.20
18:00{ 136 | HUN | MTK Budapest - Mezokovesd |2.55|3.35(2.601.441.45]4.30(6.40|6.40|4.35(1.89|1.26(1.82({3.20|1.99]|1.50| 1.38 | 2.85| 1.66 | 2.05|4.55|2.30| 2.35| 4.10| 4.15] 1.97
18:00] 90 | [TA Fiorentina - Torino 2.10]3.25|3.80|1.26|1.74|3.45|5.20(8.70{6.90 | 1.67 | 1.38|2.15|4.05| 1.99|1.57 | 1.48| 3.30| 1.92|2.60| 5.50]2.25| 3.50| 3.70| 7.60 | 2.10
18:00{ 631 | [TA3 Trento - ArzignanoCh. 2451305|2.90]1.36|1.48]4.20|5.80(6.60(5.101.50(1.47|2.40|5.10|1.99(1.62(1.55|3.80]|2.05|2.85|6.20]2.85| 3.35| 5.00{6.00 | 2.10
1800 630 | ITA3 Pro Sesto - Mantova 2.3013.15|3.05(1.32| 1.543.90|5.60(7.10( 540 1.60(1.39|12.20|4.40|1.97 | 1.57 [ 1.51|3.45]1.93|2.60| 5.60]2.50| 3.20 4.30{ 5.90 | 2.05
1800|628 | TA3 FeralpiSalo - Padova 2.05|3.15|360)1.24|1.67|3.45{4.95(8.00(6.50 | 1.48(1.49]|2.45]5.30|{2.00(1.63[1.57|3.90]|2.15|3.05|6.60]2.50|4.20]4.10{8.00 | 2.10
1800 95 | ITA3 Piacenza - SG City Nova  (2.20{3.25|3.15]1.30| 1.60| 3.65|5.40(7.40{5.60| 1.63|1.37|2.15(4.20|{1.97| 1.55(1.47|3.35] 1.92|2.55| 5.60 | 2.40| 3.25] 3.95| 6.00 | 2.05
18:00| 626 | TA3 Lecco - Albinoleffe 2.35|3.15|2.95(1.34| 1.52|4.00|5.60(6.80(5.20 | 1.55(1.43|2.30|4.70|1.98|1.59(1.53|3.656|2.00| 2.75| 5.90] 2.65| 3.25| 4.55| 5.90 | 2.05
1800] 94 | ITA3 | Pergolettese - Juventus U23 |2.45|3.10(2.85|1.36(1.48]4.20(5.80|6.60|5.00 | 1.53|1.44{2.35(4.85|1.98]|1.60|1.55|3.70]2.00|2.80|6.00]2.80|3.25|4.85|5.80] 2.05
18:00| 627 | ITA3 Pro Vercelli - Pro Patria  {2.30{3.10(3.10]1.31/1.55]3.85|540|7.10|5.50 [ 1.50|1.47{2.40|5.10| 1.99| 1.61|1.55|3.80 | 2.10{2.90 | 6.30 | 2.70| 3.55| 4.50| 6.60 | 2.10

18:00 629 | ITA3 Vicenza - Novara 2.00|3.25|365(1.23|1.71]3.30|{5.00(8.40(6.60 | 1.63|1.37|2.15|4.20| 1.97 | 1.561.49| 3.35]| 1.94| 2.60| 5.60]2.20| 3.65| 3.60| 7.30 | 2.05
1800 632 | ITA3 Virtus Verona - Triestina  {2.40(3.05/3.00] 1.34| 1.50]4.15|5.60|6.70|5.30 [ 1.42|1.55(2.65|5.90| 2.05| 1.68 | 1.63 | 4.20 | 2.20{3.20 | 6.90 | 3.05| 3.75] 5.20| 6.70| 2.10
18:00{ 109 | ITA3 Catanzaro - Turris 1.25(5.40(10.511.01|3.501.76|3.90| 24.0{ 22.0 {2.05|1.21{1.70 | 2.85| 2.05]| 1.50 | 1.33 | 2.65| 2.30 | 2.75| 6.60 | 1.36| 8.50 | 1.86| 24.0| 1.94

18:00{ 983 | SPAW Sevilla W - Huelva W 1.53[3.90(5.201.11|2.3012.30|4.35|12.3|9.90(2.00|1.19{1.72|2.85|2.00| 1.50| 1.31| 2.60 | 1.81|2.20| 4.75]1.59|3.70| 2.30| 9.80 | 1.95
18:00{127 | TUR1 | Galatasaray - Umraniyespor |1.25(6.20|10.0]1.04|3.85]|1.72{4.45|24.0|119.5]2.95|1.10|1.39{1.99|2.40| 1.60(1.20{2.05]1.90|2.15|4.45]1.24|4.60] 1.57 | 16.8] 1.90
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18:00{126 | TUR1 | Trabzonspor - Antalyaspor |1.65(3.80(5.201.15(2.2012.55(4.50|12.0{9.70  1.88|1.28(1.89|3.40|2.00{1.52(1.39{2.9011.89(2.40|5.20]1.76|4.05]2.60| 10.0 | 2.05
18:30| 82 | BEL2 Club Brugge U23 - Lierse  {2.35(3.75|12.60]1.43]|1.52]3.80|6.50|7.00({4.25]2.50(1.13|1.47|2.25|2.20(1.53|1.24|2.20]1.43|1.64|3.50 | 1.81{1.93]3.15(3.50| 1.88
18:30{ 137 | HUN 1 Paks - Ferencvaros 495(4.25|1.5612.25|1.1418.90|12.3|4.65(2.30240(1.14{1.51]|2.35|2.15(1.52|1.26| 2.30| 1.60| 1.84| 4.05| 3.15| 1.46| 7.70| 2.10| 1.89
18:30{980 | ISR [Hapoel Afula - Beitar Jerusalem 3.55(3.40| 1.98]1.73| 1.25|6.30{8.30{5.00| 3.20 | 1.69| 1.34| 2.05[3.90| 1.96| 1.53|1.45] 3.20] 1.89|2.45| 5401 3.45| 2.15] 6.70| 3.40] 2.00
18:30{939 | PRI KAC 1909 - SK Treibach  {3.90|4.50|1.61]2.15|1.2016.70| 11.3|5.50(2.35[4.20 1.19(1.4813.10|1.89(1.09(1.65]1.25(1.29|2.55|1.83|1.21|4.75|1.80 | 1.77
1845 81 | BEL1 Eupen - Genk 500420 1.60]2.30|1.16]9.10({12.3|4.75|2.45]2.35|1.16| 1.572.45(2.15|1.53| 1.27|2.35| 1.68( 1.99|4.15] 3.15( 1.53] 8.00( 2.20| 1.95
19.00[959 | BRA Rio Claro - Monte Azul 1.58(3.5516.10]1.09|2.20]2.50|4.05{13.0( 11.8[1.52(1.45|2.40|4.95|1.99({1.61(1.55|3.75]2.40|3.30| 7.30 | 1.95| 7.10] 3.05| 15.3] 2.10
1900/ 958 | BRA Primavera EC - Piracicaba |2.30{2.90(3.35|1.28|1.55|3.90(5.30(7.40|6.10| 1.44|1.53|2.60(5.70({2.05(1.67| 1.63|4.05]|2.15|3.10|6.60 | 2.80| 4.00 | 4.85|7.60 | 2.10
19:00[ 957 | BRA | Juventus-SP - Sao Caetano |2.00(2.85(4.25/1.18(1.70]3.40(4.65|9.00|8.001.38|1.61(2.80({6.40|2.05|1.73|1.69|4.40]2.35|3.50(7.30|2.65|5.30|445| 11.5]2.15
1900 49 | FRA1 Nantes - Marseille 440(3.70|11.8011.99]1.2018.00{10.3|4.85(2.85[1.85(1.29(1.90|3.35|2.00(1.52|1.39]| 2.90 | 1.84|2.35| 5.10| 3.60| 1.87] 8.00| 2.90 | 2.05
19.00| 50 | FRA1 Lille - Clermont 1.5514.20(16.00| 1.12| 2.45|2.35|4.45(13.8| 11.3]1.95(1.25]1.80| 3.05(2.00( 1.51| 1.36| 2.75| 1.90| 240 5.20 | 1.64 | 4.35] 2.35| 11.3| 2.00
1900 47 | FRA1 Toulouse - Troyes 1.7514.00(4.35|1.2112.05|2.70|5.00(10.8|7.70 ] 2.20{1.19] 1.65| 2.65|2.10{ 1.51| 1.30| 2.45| 1.65| 1.99(4.25] 1.66 | 3.05| 2.50| 6.90 | 1.97
1900 51 | FRA1 Reims - Lorient 1.85]3.60(4.30|1.2111.94|2.95|4.90(10.0|7.80]1.80{1.31]1.95|3.50(1.99(1.53| 1.42|3.00| 1.82|2.35(5.20 | 1.94 | 3.55] 3.00| 8.00 | 2.05
1900/ 48 | FRA1 Angers - AC Ajaccio 240(3.15|315]1.35|1.56]|4.10(5.70{7.20| 560 | 1.56| 1.45|2.40{4.65|2.00| 1.61|1.54|3.60]2.00{2.80|5.90|2.65| 3.30] 4.65|6.40] 2.10
19.00{133 | GER4 | Werder Il - Phonix Lubeck |2.70{3.50|2.30]1.53|1.39]4.60(7.00{6.10|3.80|2.15|1.19(1.64[2.70{2.05|1.50(1.31]{2.50] 1.55[1.84|4.00]2.20| 1.98 ]| 4.10| 3.40] 1.92
19:00 777 | GVA1 Iztapa - Municipal 2.20{3.00|3.15]1.30|1.56]3.75(5.30{7.20| 560 | 1.56| 1.39|2.25{4.45| 1.98| 1.59(1.49| 345] 1.96|2.65| 5.60]2.50| 3.15] 4.30| 6.50 ] 2.05
19.00{ 941 | MLT1 Sirens - Valletta 460(3.5011.71]1.99/1.15]8.70|10.5|4.45(2.70 | 1.65(1.36|2.10|4.10{ 1.97 {1.55(1.47| 3.30] 2.05| 2.70| 6.00 | 4.65| 1.94 | 9.60 | 3.00 | 2.05
19.00{ 135 POL1 Legnica - Lech 470(360]|1.75]2.05/1.18]8.70|10.8|4.70{2.80 | 1.85(1.29| 1.93|3.50{2.00{1.53|1.4112.95]1.87|240|5.10| 3.75| 1.85]9.10| 2.85 2.05
19.00{ 917 | SPAW | ValenciaW-BarcelonaW |27.5(12.3(1.04]8.20 450150.0|5.50{1.20 | 5.90 1.10(1.2714.20|2.35|1.06 | 1.45 192139015.5011.01]31.0/11.06|1.78
19:30/ 788 | BRA Inhumas - Goias 6.50(3.80|146]2.45|1.07|13.0(14.5|3.90|2.20 | 1.67|1.32|2.05({3.85|1.97| 1.54|1.42|3.15] 2.25{2.90| 640 6.00| 1.67 | 16.0| 2.55] 2.00
19:30/ 789 | BRA Ipora - Goianesia 2.30(2.90|3.10]1.31|1.52]|3.95(540(6.90| 5.60 | 1.47|1.47|2.50{5.20|{2.00| 1.65|1.56|3.80]2.10{2.95|6.20 | 2.75| 340] 4.90|6.90] 2.10
19:30(162 | BRA Audax RJ - Bangu 220(2.90|3.35]1.26|1.58]3.70(5.10|7.40|6.10 | 1.42| 1.52|2.65(5.70|2.05| 1.68 | 1.59|4.00| 2.25|3.20| 6.60 | 2.75| 3.85] 4.80| 8.00 | 2.10
19:30(981| ISR [M.Tel Aviv - Maccabi Petah Tikv| 1.25(5.50| 10.3]1.01|3.55]1.74{4.00|{23.5|21.0|2.20| 1.18| 1.61{2.60|2.05| 1.50(1.29| 2.45] 2.15|2.55| 5.90 | 1.32| 7.30| 1.77| 21.5] 1.92
1945|969 | BRA Corisaba - Parnahyba 2.55|325(2.55|144114414.30(6.20(6.20|4.30]1.69]1.302.05(3.80(1.96]|1.53| 1.42|3.10| 1.83]2.35(5.00 | 2.55|2.50| 4.55|4.55] 2.00
1945/ 968 | BRA Comercial Pl - River-PI 7.6014.90(1.31]3.051.04]15.0({18.0({4.10|1.85]2.30|1.13|1.56(2.40({2.10|1.51|1.25|2.35| 1.88(2.204.85|4.75(1.32| 14.8 1.81] 1.90
20:00{ 950 | BRA |Atletico ltapemirim ES - Porto V| 14.0|6.60| 1.14 | 4.70 32.0(34.0{4.00(1.511250(1.10|1.48]2.20{2.20(1.53]|1.22|2.20]2.30|{2.60{6.20|8.30( 1.19135.0| 1.54 ] 1.88
20:00{ 67 | HOL1 |RKC Waalwijk - Go Ahead Eagl{2.30(3.50|2.95]1.38|1.61]3.75|6.00{7.50(5.102.05(1.23|1.76|3.00|{ 2.05[{1.51|1.35| 2.70] 1.63|2.00| 4.30 | 2.05| 245 3.50| 4.75 2.00
20:00{ 118 | POR1 Maritimo - Porto 11.015.25|1.30|3.50|1.04]21.0|{24.0{4.10(1.85]2.25|1.18|1.62|2.60(2.10|1.52| 1.30| 2.45| 2.15|2.60 | 5.50 | 5.90 | 1.37| 22.5( 1.84 1 1.96
20:00( 142 |FIFASVJ| Al Ahly - Auckland City FC  {1.32|5.4019.20]1.06]|3.30]1.90|4.20{20.5(17.512.15(1.20|1.67|2.65]2.05{1.51|1.31|2.50] 2.05|2.50|5.60 | 1.41(5.80| 1.91| 17.3] 1.98
20:15[132| SUI Grasshoppers - Basel 3.05]3.3512.10 1.62|1.31]5.30(7.60(5.60|3.40]2.10|1.17|1.66(2.70{2.05| 1.50| 1.29| 2.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 4.00 | 2.40( 1.84| 4.85|3.15] 1.93
20:30{ 948 | BRA Manauara - Iranduba 1.27(5.00|/8.60]1.03|3.30]1.79|4.00{20.5( 18.0|2.20{1.15(1.60|2.50|2.10{ 1.50{1.27| 2.40]2.00| 2.35| 5.30 | 1.35| 5.40| 1.80| 18.3| 1.91
20:30{949| BRA Rio Negro AM - Amazonas (4.10(3.45|1.77]1.90|1.18]7.50|9.40|4.60{2.801.72{1.29|2.00|3.65|1.97 {1.53|1.41|3.05]1.90|245|5.30 | 3.75| 1.88 | 8.10| 3.00 | 2.00
2045| 83 | BEL R. Union SG - Antwerp 2.05|340(340]1.27|1.6913.30({5.20(8.10|6.00|1.80|1.29] 1.91{3.50(1.98|1.51| 1.41|3.00| 1.77{2.25(4.90 | 2.05(3.05| 3.35|6.00| 1.9
2045 4 | ENG3 Oxford - Barnsley 260]3.35|2.60|144|145]4.30(6.30(6.40|4.35]1.81|1.28]|1.90(3.45(1.98|1.51|144]2.95|1.7212.15(4.80]2.40(2.45]|4.25|4.30] 1.9
2045( 34 | ENG7 Kingstonian - Margate 245]1325|2.70|140|1.48]4.10(6.20(6.70|4.60]1.9111.25|1.80(3.15{2.00|1.50| 1.37 | 2.80 | 1.65(2.05(4.45]2.25(2.40]| 3.95|4.35] 1.96
2045 42 | ENG7 Yate Town - Hendon 240(345|260]1.42|149]4.00(6.40|6.80|4.40(2.20]|1.18(1.60({2.60|2.10|1.50(1.30(2.45]1.52{1.79|3.9012.00{2.10]3.50| 3.85] 1.92
20:45/ 796 | ENG7 Tiverton - Hanwell Town  |2.40(3.35(2.65]1.41(1.50]4.00(6.20|6.80|4.50|2.10|1.20| 1.66{2.75|2.05]| 1.50(1.32{2.55] 1.56 | 1.87 | 4.05]2.05| 2.20]| 3.60 | 4.10] 1.93
2045| 88 | GER Mainz - Bayern 520(4.70|150]2.40|1.13]9.20(13.0{4.70| 2.20 | 2.65]| 1.11|1.43|2.15]|2.25| 1.55(1.22| 2.15]1.59{1.80| 3.85]3.05| 1.37| 7.60| 1.91] 1.87
20:45| 69 | SCO1 Aberdeen - St Mirren 2.05(3.35|355]1.28|1.73|3.40(5.30|{8.40|6.30 | 1.77]| 1.32|2.00{3.75] 1.99| 1.54 | 1.43| 3.10] 1.82{2.40| 5.10]2.15| 3.20] 3.50| 6.60 ] 2.05
20:45| 71 | SCO1 Hearts - Rangers 500420 1.60]2.30|1.16]9.10({12.3|4.75|2.45]2.30|1.18|1.61({2.55(2.10| 1.52| 1.29|2.40| 1.68{2.00(4.30]3.30( 1.56| 8.20| 2.25] 1.96
20:45| 73 | SCO1 | Motherwell - St Johnstone |2.10|3.25(3.601.28(1.71]3.50|5.20(8.30{6.50] 1.671.38|2.15|4.25(1.99|1.57| 1.48|3.35| 1.92| 255(5.50 | 2.25|3.45| 3.80| 7.10| 2.10
20:45| 70 | SCO1 Celtic - Livingston 1.10{9.00( 16.0 5.801.37]4.35(36.0(33.013.30|1.06|1.29|1.77{2.55|1.66| 1.17| 1.88] 2.10{2.30{ 5.00 | 1.12| 7.30| 1.29| 26.5] 1.88
20450 72 | SCO1 | Kilmamock-Dundee Utd [2.35(3.20|3.05]1.36|1.57]4.00|5.80{7.20{5.401.66(1.38|2.20|4.30|1.99|1.57 [1.48|3.35|1.89|2.55|540]2.50| 3.054.35|5.90| 2.10
21:00{174| CRC1 Grecia - Herediano 3.50(3.50|1.96]1.74|1.25|6.20{8.50|{5.20| 3.15] 1.95]| 1.24 | 1.76{ 3.05]| 2.00| 1.501.36 | 2.75] 1.67 | 2.05| 4.50 | 2.85| 1.88] 5.90| 3.00] 1.95
2100] 2 | ENG Man. Utd - Nottingham F. | 1.45|4.40(7.45]1.08(2.70]2.15|4.25(16.8| 14.312.05(1.23|1.76|2.90(2.05| 1.51]| 1.35(2.65|2.00| 250 5.30 | 1.544.90| 2.15| 14.8] 2.00
21:00| 52 | FRA1 Rennes - Strasbourg 160]4.00(5.70|1.13|12.30| 2.45|4.45(13.0{ 10.5]1.92(1.27| 1.85|3.15|2.00| 1.52| 1.38 | 2.80 | 1.87|2.35(5.20| 1.69(4.20| 2.50| 10.8 | 2.00
21:00| 54 | FRA1 Lyon - Brest 1.5514.40(560|1.14|2.45|2.35|4.55(13.3]10.3]2.10{1.21|1.70| 2.75|2.05| 1.51| 1.32| 2.55| 1.77| 2.15| 4.80 | 1.58 | 3.85] 2.25|9.60 | 1.99
21:00| 56 | FRA1 Monaco - Auxerre 1.35/540(8.00|1.07|3.15|1.93|4.35(18.8| 15.0| 240{1.16| 1.55|2.35|2.15( 1.53| 1.27| 2.30 | 1.86|2.20 | 4.85] 1.37|4.60| 1.83| 13.5] 1.95
21:00| 53 | FRA1 Lens - Nice 1.7513.50(5.10| 1.16| 2.05|2.80|4.60| 11.5]9.50] 1.77[1.33]2.00| 3.65[1.99| 1.54| 1.43| 3.05| 1.95|2.55(5.40] 1.89(4.10] 2.95| 10.5] 2.05
21:00| 55 | FRA1 Montpellier - PSG 7.50]5.70{1.35]3.15] 1.08| 13.8(18.0(4.50| 1.9212.70|1.12| 1.45(2.10({2.25| 1.56| 1.23| 2.15] 1.73] 1.98 [ 4.30| 3.95( 1.32| 11.5[1.73] 1.92
21:00 91 ITA Roma - Cremonese 145(4.50|7.2011.09|2.70]2.1514.25{16.3[ 13.5[1.99(1.24|1.79]13.00|{2.00{1.51(1.36| 2.70] 2.05|2.55| 5.50 | 1.56| 5.00 | 2.20| 14.0| 2.00
21:00{ 110 | ITA3 Fidelis - Virtus F. 2.351295(3.201.30| 1.53|4.00(5.40(7.10|5.70 | 1.42]1.55]2.65(5.90(2.05| 1.68| 1.63|4.20|2.20{3.206.80 | 2.90(4.00| 5.10( 7.30] 2.10
21:00{ 11| [TA3 Foggia - Taranto 1.73|345|4.7511.15|1.98]2.75|14.40|10.5{8.90 [ 1.58{1.40|2.25|4.50| 1.97 {1.57 | 1.51]| 3.50 ] 2.15| 2.85|6.30 | 2.05| 4.95] 3.15| 10.5] 2.05
21:00{ 112 | ITA3 Latina - Viterbese 2.05|3.15|3.65|1.24|1.67|340(4.95(8.10|6.60]1.50|1.471240(5.10({1.99]|1.62|1.57|3.80|2.10({2.95(6.40|2.45(4.15]4.05(7.90] 2.10
21:00[ 113 | [TA3 Juve Stabia - Crotone 3.05(3.20|225]1.56|1.32|5.40(7.10|5.50| 3.75| 1.58| 1.41|2.25{4.50| 1.97 | 1.57 | 1.51| 3.50] 1.97 | 2.65| 5.80 ] 3.30| 2.50] 6.00 | 4.20 | 2.05
21:00[ 982 | SCOW | Rangers W-Aberdeen W |1.03|13.3(31.0 8.60]1.19|5.70|50.0|44.0 [ 6.50 1.08|1.22|4.70(2.55|1.05| 1.40 1.85|3.70 5.20]1.04]30.0]1.76
21:00| 78 | SPA1 Betis - Barcelona 4.70(4.0011.70]2.15/1.18]8.50| 11.0|4.75(2.65] 1.95(1.25| 1.80| 3.05|2.00{1.51(1.36| 2.75] 1.80| 2.25| 4.90 | 3.60| 1.74 | 8.20| 2.60 | 2.00
21:00| 80 | SPAW |Real Madrid W - R.Sociedad W| 1.36|4.70 | 6.60 | 1.06 | 2.85| 1.93|4.20(16.0{ 13.012.30(1.13| 1.56|240{2.10| 1.51]| 1.25(2.35| 1.82| 210 4.65] 1.394.10| 1.87 | 12.3] 1.90
2200{790| BRA Pinheiro - Moto Clube 3.00]320(2.201.57|1.32]5.30(7.10(540|3.65]1.67|1.32|2.05(3.85(1.97| 1.54|1.42|3.15] 1.86|2.40(5.10]2.95(2.25|5.70| 3.90| 2.00
2200{965| BRA | Sport Recife - Afogados Ing. {1.29(4.60|9.60]1.02|3.20]1.86|3.70{21.5{20.0(1.79(1.26|1.91|340{1.98(1.52|1.38|2.90]2.45|3.10{6.90 | 1.50(7.50| 2.15{26.0| 1.99
2200{791| SLV1 Aguila - Metapan 162(34015.00]1.13|12.05]2.60]|4.25{11.0{9.501.65(1.33|2.10|4.00|1.97{1.55(1.44|3.20]2.05|2.70| 5.80 | 1.89|4.40]2.90| 11.3] 2.05
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2200792 | SLV1 Jocoro - Alianza FC 455(32011.73]1.9211.15]8.60|10.3|4.45(2.801.71{1.30|2.00|3.70{ 1.98 [ 1.54 [ 1.42| 3.05] 1.90| 245|5.20 | 3.90| 1.87 | 9.80 | 3.00 | 2.00
2215(119 | POR1 Sporting - Braga 1.95(3.60(3.70]1.27|1.83]3.15/5.20{9.00{6.60 [ 1.97{1.25(1.81]3.15|2.00{1.51(1.36| 2.75]1.71]|2.15|4.60 | 1.90| 2.95] 3.00| 6.30 | 2.00
22:30{973 | HON 1 | Real Sociedad - Hon.Progreso [ 3.25(3.40|2.00 | 1.68|1.285.70{7.90{5.30(3.2512.00(1.19]1.72|2.85|2.00{1.50| 1.31]| 2.60 | 1.62| 1.96|4.20 | 2.60| 1.84 | 5.30{ 3.10| 1.95
2230{795| SLV1 | Luis Angel F.-Platense M. {2.80(2.90]|2.45]1.45|1.36]5.00({6.50{5.80(4.30(1.56(1.39|2.30|4.50{1.99{1.59|1.49]|3.45]1.94|2.60|5.50]3.00(2.605.80(4.95] 2.05
22:30[ 794 | SLV1 Atletico Marte-CDFAS  (4.40(3.25|1.74]1.91|1.16]8.30|9.90|4.45({2.85[1.66[1.33|2.10|3.95| 1.971.55(1.44| 3.20] 1.98|2.60| 550 | 4.05| 1.92]9.60{ 3.10 | 2.05
22:30[ 793 | SLV1 11 Deportivo - CD Dragon  |2.30{2.95|3.00]1.32| 1.51]4.00({5.50{6.90| 5.40 1.59| 1.37(2.20({4.30| 1.98| 1.58 | 1.49{3.35] 1.91|2.55| 540 2.55|2.95]| 4.45|6.10] 2.05
2300|944 | ARGK | Def.y Justicia - ltuzaingo | 1.22|6.10(10.5] 1.02|3.85| 1.64|3.95(22.5|20.012.35(1.14|1.53|240(2.15|1.52| 1.27|2.35| 2.10| 240{5.10] 1.29|6.40| 1.61| 18.0| 1.96
2300|787 | BRA Aimore - Sao Jose EC 260|2.80|2.80]1.37|1.42]4.60(5.80(6.20|4.95]1.38)|1.56|2.80(6.20{2.05|1.72| 1.65]|4.20| 2.30{ 3.35(6.80 ] 3.30 | 3.35| 6.10 | 6.60 | 2.15
2300{163| BRA | Botafogo RJ-Novalguacu [1.37(4.20|7.60|1.04|2.80]2.00|3.85(17.0(155]1.77(1.27|1.94|345|1.97(1.52|1.38|2.95]2.25|2.85|6.30 | 1.58|6.00|2.25| 18.8] 2.00
2300{961| BRA Oeste - Linense 1.87(3.05|4.55]1.16|1.82]3.10|4.45|9.70{8.60 [ 1.43[1.55|2.65|5.80|2.05(1.68|1.63|4.15]2.35|3.35|7.20 | 240|550 3.95| 11.5] 2.10
2300{960| BRA | Novorizontino - Ponte Preta {2.60(3.00|2.75]1.39|1.43]4.55|6.10|6.40(4.80(1.57(1.41|2.25|4.55]1.98(1.58|1.53]|3.50]1.92|2.60|5.60|2.80(2.95]5.10(5.40] 2.05
2300{966| BRA | Central PE - Ibis Sport Club [1.91|3.15|3.85]1.20|1.76]3.10|{4.70{8.70|7.10 | 1.59(1.37|2.25|4.35| 1.97 [ 1.57 | 1.47| 3.40] 2.00|2.70| 5.70 | 2.20| 3.70 | 3.55| 8.40 2.05
2300{927| BRA Caruaru - Salgueiro 420(3.3011.79]1.88|1.17]7.80|9.60|4.60(2.85]1.73(1.29|1.99|3.60|1.97(1.53(1.41|3.05] 1.88|240|5.10|3.70| 1.88| 8.50| 3.05| 2.00
2300(809 | GVA1 Deportivo Mixco - Xelaju | 1.92({3.05(/4.0011.19(1.75]3.20|4.60|8.70| 7.40 [ 1.46| 1.47{2.55|5.30|2.00| 1.65(1.56 | 3.80]2.25|3.15|6.50 | 2.40| 4.25| 3.95| 9.70 | 2.10
2315/ 810| BRA | Alagoinhas - ltabuna EC BA |1.86|3.20(4.00 1.19(1.82]3.00|4.60(9.00{7.50]1.55(1.40|2.30|4.55(1.98|1.59]|149(3.50|2.10|2.85(6.00 ] 2.204.05| 3.55|8.90 | 2.05
2315|954 | BRA Athletico-PR - AzurizFC | 1.37(4.30(6.80]1.06|2.75]2.05/4.00|15.8|13.8(1.90(1.22(1.81|3.10| 1.99|1.50{1.34 | 2.75]2.05(2.55| 560 1.53|5.10| 2.15| 14.8| 1.97
23:30{807| BRA | VilaNova - Gremio Anapolis [1.40(4.00|7.50]1.05|2.65]2.10|3.80|16.3|15.3|1.63(1.34|2.15|4.10(1.97[1.56|1.46]|3.25]2.45|3.25|7.10|1.69(6.90|2.55( 19.5] 2.05
00:00{812| BRA | CSEsportiva AL - MuriciAL [2.05(3.05|3.60]1.23]|1.68]3.35|4.958.10(6.601.61(1.36|2.20|4.20|1.98(1.57|1.47|3.30]1.94|255|5.40]2.25(3.40]3.75(7.50] 2.05
00:00{ 814 | BRA |Real Noroeste ES - Des.Ferrovi{ 1.59|3.60|5.20|1.11|2.15]|2.45|4.20| 11.8{ 10.0{1.70(1.30| 2.05|3.75| 1.97 [ 1.53| 1.41]| 3.10] 2.05|2.65| 5.70 | 1.80| 4.45] 2.70| 11.5] 2.00
00:00{952| BRA Caucaia - GuaraniECCE | 1.51|4.20|5.501.10{240|2.25(4.35(13.3|110.5]2.05|1.20| 1.68(2.80(2.05|1.50| 1.32|2.60 | 1.81{2.20(4.90| 1.53|4.15]2.15(10.0]| 1.94
00:00{953| BRA Esportivo - Gremio 11.314.80|1.25]340|1.01]23.0{235(3.60(1.81]1.73|1.29|2.00|3.65[1.97|1.53]|1.39| 3.05|2.75{3.50(7.90 | 9.90 | 1.47] 31.0( 2.15] 2.00
00:00{ 824 | BRA | Luverdense - Uniao de Rond. [2.65(2.85|2.65|1.40|1.40]4.70|6.10{6.10{4.70 | 1.52(1.43|2.40|4.80|2.00{1.62|1.54|3.60]2.00|2.75|5.70 | 2.95| 2.85| 5.60| 5.60 | 2.10
00:00{ 823 | BRA Cuiaba - Sport Sinop MT | 1.19]5.90( 14.3 430]1.59]3.70{32.0(31.0{2.00{1.21|1.71]12.90|2.05{1.501.34| 2.65] 2.65|3.25|6.80 | 1.34| 11.0] 1.73| 35.0| 2.00
0000964 | BRA Taubate - EC Noroeste SP  |2.05(3.05(3.70]1.23|1.67]3.45(4.95|8.20|6.70 [ 1.51|1.46(2.40(5.00|1.99|1.61(1.57(3.75]2.10(2.90|6.20 | 2.45| 4.10| 4.05| 8.00 | 2.10
00:00 962 | BRA | Portuguesa San. - Velo Clube | 1.84|3.25(4.40| 1.17|1.85]3.00|4.55(9.60|8.10 | 1.53|1.44|2.35|4.80(1.98|1.60| 1.55(3.65|2.15|2.95(6.40]2.204.75] 3.50|9.90 | 2.05
0000963 | BRA Comercial FC - Lemense  |1.78(3.35|4.55]1.16|1.9212.85|4.40|10.0{8.60 | 1.50(1.47|245]5.10(1.99(1.62| 1.55|3.80 ] 2.25(3.15{6.90 | 2.20{5.30] 3.45( 10.5] 2.10
00:00{ 967 | BRA Petrolina PE - SantaCruz  |4.10|3.30{1.80| 1.87|1.18|7.60({9.40(4.60|2.90]1.68|1.31]|2.05(3.85(1.97|1.54|1.42|3.15]1.94|2.50(540]3.80(1.93]8.503.15] 2.00
00:00{ 827 | BRA ABC - Globo 1.20(5.90(13.3 420]1.60]3.75{29.5(28.5(2.10{1.19|1.66|2.75|2.05{1.50(1.32| 2.55] 2.50| 3.00| 6.30 | 1.32{ 9.40| 1.69| 30.0 | 2.00
00:00({ 834 | GVA1 Antigua - Dep. Achuapa | 1.25|4.90| 108 1.01{3401.79{3.75(23.0|122.0|1.87|1.23|1.83|3.15({1.99| 1.51|1.36|2.80 | 245(3.05(6.90 | 1.44|7.60]2.00| 27.5] 1.97
00:00{ 934 | HON 1 UPNFM - Victoria La C. 250]3.05{2.70|1.39|1.45]4.25(6.10(6.50|4.7011.80| 1.26 1.91(3.40(1.98|1.52| 1.39|2.90| 1.70{2.15(4.55]2.35(2.40| 4.30 | 4.75] 1.9
00:00{ 186 | MEX2 | Tlaxcala FC - Alebrijes Oax. {2.70(3.00|2.50|1.45|1.39]4.75|6.30{5.90(4.3511.56(1.39|2.30|4.50{1.98{1.59|1.49]| 3.45]1.95|2.65|5.60 | 2.95(2.65| 540(4.95] 2.05
00:30{817| BRA Anapolis - GoianiaEC GO [1.91]3.10{3.90|1.20|1.77|3.15|4.65(8.70| 7.30| 1.52| 1.42|2.35|4.80(1.99| 1.61|1.51|3.60|2.15|2.95(6.10|2.25(4.05] 3.75/8.90 2.10
00:30 818 | BRA Aparecidense - Morrinhos  |1.62(3.50|5.1011.12|2.10]2.55|4.15|11.5({9.90]1.60{1.36|2.20|4.25(1.97 157 1.47| 3.35]2.20|2.90{6.20 | 1.91{4.85] 2.95( 12.0] 2.05
00:30{825| BRA | Operario VG -Nova Mutum (2.25(2.80]|3.35]1.26]1.55]3.90|5.20|7.40(6.10(1.53(1.42|2.35|4.70{2.00{1.61|1.54]|3.55]1.99|2.75|5.60 | 2.55| 3.35| 4.55|7.40| 2.05
00:30{ 826 | BRA CSP - Campinense 530]3.15{1.69]2.00|1.11]10.5(11.5(4.10|2.75]|1.45|1.49|2.60(5.40(2.05|1.67|1.59|3.90| 245|3.45(7.1016.00(2.10| 15.0| 3.55] 2.10
0045(815| BRA Fortaleza - Atletico CE 1.18(6.10(14.3 440]1.59|3.80{35.0(34.0({2.10{1.20|1.67|2.80|2.05{1.50(1.32|2.55]2.65|3.20|7.90 | 1.29| 13.5| 1.74|41.0| 1.93
01:00{ 822 | BRA Academia-DomBosco |2.35|2.80(3.15|1.29{1.50|4.05(5.40(7.00|5.70|1.53|1.42|2.354.70{2.00| 1.61| 1.54|3.55] 1.98(2.70(5.60 | 2.65(3.20| 4.75|6.90 ] 2.05
01:10{ 164 | BRA Flamengo - Boavista 1.15(6.00( 15.0 460]1.54|3.70{35.0(350(2.10{1.19|1.66]|2.75|2.05{1.50(1.32| 2.55] 2.70| 3.25| 6.70 | 1.30| 11.8 | 1.68 | 40.0| 2.00
01:30{ 945 | ARGK Huracan - Yupanqui 1.10(8.30|18.8 58011.38|4.25142.0(39.0(3.05(1.07(1.33]|1.87|2.45(1.62|1.19]1.96]2.35|2.60 | 550 | 1.14| 8.70| 1.32| 35.0| 1.90
01:30{813| BRA |Barcelona llheus BA - EC Bahig 6.80(3.70| 1.46|2.45|1.06| 14.0| 14.8|3.80(2.25|1.57 (1.38|2.25|4.45|1.98[1.58| 1.49| 3.45]2.45|3.30{ 7.20| 7.00| 1.75] 18.8| 2.75] 2.05
01:30{816 | BRA |Brasil de Pelotas - SER Caxias [ 2.40(2.85|3.00]1.32|1.49]4.15|5.50{6.70 {540 1.39(1.55|2.75|6.00({2.05[1.71|1.62| 4.15] 2.25|3.30| 6.80 | 3.05| 3.60 | 5.50| 7.10| 2.15
01:30{955| BRA | Operario - Aruko Sports PR [1.53|3.55|5.70]1.09|2.25]2.40(4.00{12.8|11.5]1.62(1.35|2.15|4.15]1.97[1.56|1.46]|3.30]2.20|2.90|6.30 | 1.82|5.30| 2.80| 14.0] 2.05
01:30[956 | BRA Maringa - Cascavel 1.76]3.30|4.15]1.1711.90| 2.85|4.40{9.30| 7.90| 1.52| 1.42| 2.35(4.80( 1.98| 1.61|1.51{3.60] 2.20{3.05| 6.40]2.15|4.50] 3.45| 9.50] 2.10
01:35{171| BRA Mirassol - Palmeiras 550]3.65]1.60]220|1.11]10.5(12.0(4.20|12.50]1.61]1.38|2.20({4.30(1.97|1.56|1.49|3.45]2.20({2.90(6.50|5.70 | 1.88| 12.5|2.85] 2.05
02:00{835| GVA1 |Comunicaciones - Coban Impe| 1.60(3.30|5.70]1.10|2.15]2.55|4.00{12.0( 11.0 | 1.481.45|2.50|5.10{2.00{1.63 | 1.54| 3.75] 2.45|3.35| 7.10 | 2.05| 5.80 | 3.25| 15.3] 2.10
02:.00{ 974 | HON 1 Motagua - Olancho FC 167(3.75|4.30]1.17|12.00]2.60|4.75|105(7.70 | 2.25(1.14 [ 1.58| 250 2.10( 1.51{1.27| 240 1.59| 1.86| 4.00 | 1.59|2.80 | 2.35| 7.00 | 1.91
02:05(187 | MEX 2 Venados FC - Raya2 2.00]3.25|3.35|1.26|1.683.30(5.00(7.80|6.00]1.65|1.33|2.10{4.00({1.96|1.55| 1.44|3.20| 1.91{2.50(5.30]2.20(3.20| 3.60 | 6.60 | 2.05
02:30{975| HON 1 Vida - CD Olimpia 425(3.2511.80]1.85/1.18]7.80|9.40|4.55(2.95|1.66(1.32|12.10|3.90|1.97(1.55(1.44|3.20]1.95|255|5.40 | 3.90| 1.95| 8.80| 3.20 | 2.00
0305|181 | MEX 1 Atlas FC - Dep. Toluca 1.96]3.55|3.50]1.25|1.75]3.15|5.20(8.50|6.101 1.94 | 1.24|1.77(3.10{2.00| 1.50 | 1.36 | 2.75] 1.68 | 2.05| 4.55] 1.89| 2.901 3.00| 5.90 | 1.96
04:05( 188 | MEX 2 |Atletico La Paz - Cimarrones S.{2.25(3.15|2.95]1.33| 1.55]3.75|5.50{7.00{5.20 [ 1.73(1.29|1.99| 3.60| 1.97 [ 1.53| 1.41]| 3.05] 1.79]|2.30| 4.85| 2.25| 2.70 | 3.90| 5.40 | 2.00
09.00{178| IDN1 Persikabo B. - Persita 2.15(3.30{3.15]1.30{1.61]3.60{540|7.50 (550 [ 1.74|1.31{1.98|3.70|1.97[1.52| 142] 3.10]1.79]2.30| 5.10 | 2.20 | 2.95] 3.65| 5.70 | 2.00
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08:004060, PHI |Blackwater Bossing - San Migu[ 7.60| 15.5| 1.11]6.00| 1.08 12.5 1.86]1.81]213.9 1.7011.99198.5|1.93|2.00110.5{1.99|2.05]9.60| 10.8| 1.93| 2.25
1045(4080( PHI | TNT KaTropa - Road Warriors | 1.64|12.8 245 1.57| 2.20 -3.50 1.81]1.86 |214.5 1.87|1.811110.5(1.74| 1.77 |105.5( 1.84 | 1.75] 3.00({ 2.90 | 4.20 | 4.05
11:00/4147| KOR | Seoul Knights - LG Sakers |1.90]|13.0|2.10|1.77|1.94 -1.50 1.86| 1.84 ]1158.5 1.87|1.84181.5(1.68|1.94]76.5(2.15]|1.63]3.40(3.35|3.70| 3.65
11:00/4148| KORW | KB Stars W-Hana1QW |1.12|155|7.10|1.09|5.70 -12.5 1.801 1.88 |140.5 1.81|1.87]76.5(1.84|1.74162.5(1.97| 1.82]2.05(2.15|9.60| 9.80
11:30]4004| AUSW | Perth Lynx W - Townsville W |1.40{13.0|3.50 1.34| 3.00] 1.49|2.70]-6.50(-2.50| 1.86 | 1.84 |166.5/85.5| 1.88| 1.8285.5|1.98 [ 1.74 | 79.5|1.93( 1.89]2.60(2.55|5.60| 540
150014110 VTB BC Astana - Tsmoki Minsk |1.22]13.3|4.95[1.18|4.10]1.34| 3.25]-9.50(-6.50| 1.84 | 1.83 [145.5/72.5| 1.84 [ 1.82 | 78.5| 1.74 1.83 | 66.5|2.00( 1.88 | 2.30(2.25(7.30| 7.20
16:00(4162{ ROM W [Agronomia Buc. W - Mun.Targd 1.11| 15.8 | 7.30 | 1.09| 5.80 | 1.23| 4.00 |-13.50-9.50| 1.89  1.79 [127.5/63.5(1.80| 1.88 | 72.5(1.62| 2.10 | 59.5(1.61| 1.89] 2.05(2.15]|9.70| 10.0
17:00/4059| EUROK|  Gaziantep - Den Bosch 1.1517.8|7.10[1.14| 550 1.27| 3.95 }-12.50-8.50{ 1.92| 1.86 |151.5/ 75.5| 1.91 | 1.87 [ 82.5| 1.81|2.05|68.5|2.00| 1.95]2.20| 2.15{9.90| 9.70
17:00|4163{ ROM W |Olimpia Brasov W - Cluj Napoci 1.11| 15.8 | 7.30 | 1.09| 5.80 | 1.23|4.00 |-13.50-5.50| 1.86 | 1.81 [135.5/67.5(1.80| 1.88 | 76.5[1.63|2.10|58.5(2.10| 1.62| 2.05(2.15]|9.70| 10.0
17:30/4149| CRO 1 Skrljevo - Zabok 210(11.3]1.85]1.92(1.72]1.97|1.82|1.50|2.50(1.82|1.81]157.5/ 78.5|1.82| 1.82|80.5|1.60| 2.10|81.5]|1.60| 2.10] 3.55| 3.55| 3.20 | 3.20
17:30/4136{ EUROK |  Karhu Basket - Budivelnik |1.38|13.8|3.70 | 1.35|3.15| 1.48| 2.75]-6.50|-1.50| 1.85 | 1.93 [161.5/79.5(1.90| 1.88 | 85.5(1.73| 2.00| 78.5(1.75| 1.77| 2.55(2.55| 5.80 | 5.80
17:30[4016( FIN 1 Helsinki S. - Kouvot K. 1.35(13.013.85]1.29|3.25| 1.46|2.80|-7.50(-6.50( 1.90 | 1.81 |185.5/90.5| 1.88 | 1.82197.5|1.75| 1.86 | 91.5] 1.65| 1.77| 2.55|2.45| 6.00| 5.90
17:3014017 FIN1 Salon Vilpas - KTP Basket |1.49(12.8|3.05]1.42(2.65]1.57 | 2.50|-5.50|-0.50{ 1.89| 1.82 |183.5{89.5| 1.82| 1.89193.5] 1.93| 2.15]90.5| 1.71| 1.80 | 2.70| 2.80| 4.85 | 5.00
17:30[4018{ FIN 1 BC Nokia - Korihait U. 1.33(13.313.95|1.28|3.35|1.45|2.85|-7.50(-4.50( 1.86| 1.85]163.580.5| 1.85( 1.85183.5|2.10| 1.97 | 80.5| 1.62| 1.80 | 2.45|2.45|6.10| 6.10
17:30/4020| FIN1 Honka Espoo - Lahti 1.83]13.0|12.20(1.71]2.00]1.82|2.05]-1.50{ 1.50 | 1.79] 1.91 |172.5/83.5| 1.88 | 1.83 [ 85.5| 2.05(2.15|84.5| 1.98|2.05]3.30| 3.20{ 3.85| 3.75
17:3014019( FIN 1 Korikobrat - Pyrinto T. 1.79(12.812.25]1.67|2.10| 1.79| 2.10|-2.50{-0.50( 1.87 | 1.83 |165.580.5| 1.83 | 1.87 | 83.5|1.86| 1.74 | 83.5] 1.68| 2.05| 3.15(3.20| 3.85| 3.95
17:30[4161| LKL Jonava - Neptunas 162(13.312.60]1.54|2.30 | 1.66|2.30|-3.50(-1.50(1.81]| 1.89 |158.5 78.5|1.84 | 1.87 | 79.5|2.05|2.00| 79.5| 1.64 | 1.78 | 2.90 [ 2.95|4.30| 4.35
18:00]4006( BIH 1 Promo D.V. - Spars Sar. 290(11.3[148]2.55(1.4212.40(1.56]5.50|1.50{1.76 | 1.88 [169.5{84.5| 1.80| 1.84 [ 84.5]1.59 | 1.86] 86.5|1.89| 1.98 | 4.55|4.65(2.65| 2.70
18:00/4013{ CRO 1 Bosco Zagreb - Sibenka  [3.25]11.3|1.40(2.85|1.3412.60| 1.49]6.50(5.50|1.78| 1.86 [155.5/ 78.5| 1.83[ 1.80 | 76.5]| 1.64 | 2.05 | 82.5| 1.66 [ 2.00 | 5.10( 5.10{ 2.55| 2.50
18:00/4012| CRO1 | Zadar - KK Dinamo Zagreb |1.11]|14.8|7.00|1.08|5.60|1.23] 3.95]-12.50-8.50| 1.79 | 1.85 167.5/83.5(1.80| 1.84 ] 92.5(1.58|2.15] 79.5{1.60| 2.10| 2.05(2.10{9.20| 9.30
18:00/4150{ CZE | BK Opava - Usti nad Labem 1541235 -3.50 1.80{1.90
18:00|14089| CZE 1 USK Praha - BC Kolin 1.83(1.80 -3.50 2.10)1.59]165.5/81.5(1.84 [ 1.79
18:00/4153| ECW Sepsi Sic W - Lyon W 2.50 1.8011.901151.5/75.5|1.89( 1.82
18:00/4154/ EKW | Gorzow W - Elitzur Ramla W -3.50 1.8011.911148.574.5|1.89 1.81
18:0014095 ELBL Parnu - Rakvere T. 1.02(21.0|112.5 1.1015.90 }-25.5(+16.5( 1.83 | 1.81[158.5( 79.5| 1.86| 1.78 [ 94.5 1.59(2.10 | 68.5| 1.64| 2.05| 1.97|1.88(14.3| 14.0
18:00/4044{ EUROK| BC Prometey - Joventut |2.05|13.0(1.95[1.89|1.82]1.95|1.90]1.50{-1.50| 1.79 | 1.92 [166.5/82.5(1.82| 1.88 | 81.5[2.00| 1.71]84.5({1.73| 1.883.50( 3.60| 3.40| 3.50
18:00[4137| EUROK SCM Craiova - Cholet 7.30({17.8{1.141560(1.1314.00(1.26]12.5|7.50{1.87 [ 1.91 [154.5( 76.5| 1.85] 1.93 [ 71.5]1.80| 1.93183.5|1.83]|2.00 | 9.90| 10.3{2.10( 2.20
18:0014030( HUN | Szombathely - Atomeromu SE [ 1.47|12.5|2.85( 141|255 1.54|240]-6.50(-1.50| 1.85| 1.78 [161.5/81.5(1.81| 1.8382.5|1.97|1.69| 79.5(1.63 | 1.9212.65|2.70|4.60 | 4.65
1800[4053| LS Darussafaka - Tenerife 3.35{11.8(1.391290(1.3412.60(1.49]6.50|3.50{1.81 | 1.86 [155.5( 77.5|1.87| 1.81|76.5]1.67 | 1.92]79.5|2.00| 1.69 | 5.40|5.20{ 2.60 | 2.50
18:00/4122| SWEW | Norrkoping W - UppsalaW | 1.34|11.5|3.60 | 1.29|3.10| 1.44| 2.70|-7.50|-6.50| 1.89  1.76 [157.5/ 78.5(1.82( 1.82| 84.5(1.60| 1.97 | 76.5(1.69| 1.84 | 2.45(2.45|5.50 | 5.50
18.00{4111| VTB | Zenit St. Pet. - MBA Moscow
18:3014037| EL Anadolu Efes - Zalgiris K. | 1.23]15.0{5.20(1.21(4.50]1.36| 3.30]-9.50|-7.50{ 1.91 { 1.88 |169.5{ 78.5| 1.26| 3.80 | 85.5( 1.80(2.05| 77.5|1.67|1.69 | 1.55|4.50(5.50 | 12.5
18:30{4138{ EUROK |Anwil Wloclawek - CSM Oraded 1.52| 13.8|2.95 | 1.48|2.60 | 1.60 | 245]-4.50{-0.50| 1.82| 1.96 [162.5/81.5(1.88| 1.89]81.5|2.15| 1.65] 76.5(2.10( 1.66 | 2.80| 2.80|4.80 | 4.85
18:30[4054| LS Hapoel Holon - Hapoel Jer. |1.61{12.0|2.50]1.54|2.25]1.65|2.25|-3.50{0.50(1.81|1.86]161.5/79.5|1.83(1.83|84.5(1.66|1.82]|78.5|1.88(1.79]2.95(2.95|4.20| 4.20
18:30/4109| POL2 | Slask Wroclaw Il - TurowZ. |1.35|12.5(3.90(1.29|3.30| 1.45]| 2.85]-8.50|-1.50| 2.15 | 1.63 [155.5/ 78.5(1.87 | 1.83| 79.5(2.05| 1.69| 76.5(1.67 | 1.96 | 2.50 | 2.45|6.00 | 5.90
18:30[4123{ SWE W Visby W - Hogsbo W 455112.3|1.24(3.80|1.19]3.10{1.35]8.50(2.50| 1.87 | 1.77 [142.5/71.5(1.90| 1.75]69.5| 159|210 | 74.5{2.00| 1.76 | 6.80| 6.40| 2.35| 2.20
19.0014007| BIH1 Bosna - Kk Borac 149(11.512.85]1.43|2.50|1.56|2.40]-4.50(-3.50(1.75]| 1.89 |162.5/80.5| 1.84 | 1.80 | 83.5|1.87| 1.88]76.5|2.10| 1.90 | 2.70 | 2.65| 4.60 | 4.50
19.00[4008( BIH 1 Miadost Mr. - Siroki 10.8(18.5/1.04]8.60|1.02|5.30|1.13|18.5| 11.5[1.87|1.77 |153.5/79.5{1.90( 1.75165.5|2.10| 1.61] 88.5] 1.63| 2.05| 13.0{12.5|2.05| 1.88
19.00[4106{ BLNO Gimle BK - Fylingen BK  (1.23|12.5|4.70 1.18]3.90| 1.35| 3.15]-9.50(-6.50| 1.86 | 1.78 {168.5/ 84.5(1.83| 1.80]90.5]| 1.66 | 1.77 | 81.5({1.64 | 1.69]2.30| 2.25|6.80 | 6.70
19.0014107| BLNO | Asker Aliens - Oppsal Tigers [1.40|11.3|3.25(1.34|2.80 1.49|2.55]-6.50(-2.50| 1.87 | 1.77 [149.5/73.5(1.84| 1.80] 78.5|1.75| 1.89] 73.5[1.65( 1.5912.60| 2.50 | 5.10| 5.00
19.00/4079| BLNO | Centrum Tigers - Baerums |3.25|11.3|1.40(2.80|1.34|2.55|1.4916.50|3.50|1.77 [ 1.87 [151.5/75.5(1.79| 1.84 | 72.5(1.83| 1.93]76.5(2.10| 1.61]5.00{5.10|{2.50 | 2.60
19.00{4014{ CRO 1 Furnir - Cedevita 355(11.5(1.35[3.05[1.2912.70(1.45]6.50| 1.50| 1.87 [ 1.77 [157.5{ 79.5| 1.80| 1.83 [ 75.5] 1.79| 1.85] 84.5|1.59| 1.98 | 5.40|5.50 | 2.45| 2.50
19.0014045( EUROK | KK Buducnost - London Lions | 1.30| 13.5]4.20 [ 1.25| 3.60 | 1.42|2.95]-7.50{-2.50| 1.80{ 1.90 [157.5/78.5(1.84| 1.86| 84.5|1.68| 1.65| 75.5(1.78 | 1.8212.40|2.45|6.40 | 6.40
19:00/4139| EUROK |Crailsheim M. - BC Kalev/Cramq 1.44| 13.3|3.35| 1.40| 2.90 | 1.53| 2.65|-6.50|-1.50| 1.95 | 1.83 [168.5/83.5(1.91| 1.87 | 86.5[1.95| 1.68 | 81.5(1.85| 1.88 | 2.65|2.60|5.40| 5.30
19.00/4070{ GER 1 Frankfurt - Heidelberg 1.941138]2.101.82|1.95]1.89| 1.98]-1.50{-0.50{ 1.92| 1.85|168.5/84.5| 1.89(1.89 [ 83.5| 1.98 | 1.85|85.5|1.71(1.92| 3.45|3.45(3.65| 3.65
19.00/4141| SWEW|  LuleaW-Ostersund W  |1.02|22.0(12.3 1.09|6.00 }-30.5¢-19.501.77 1.87 [155.580.5| 1.91(1.73 [ 94.5| 1.74 [ 1.79| 64.5| 1.63| 1.93|2.00( 1.83 [ 14.5| 14.0
19:00|14124| SWE W Alvik W - Sodertalje W 9.70(17.5(1.05|7.80(1.03]4.90(1.15| 17.5|7.50(1.79| 1.84 |165.5{ 82.5| 1.79| 1.84 | 73.5| 1.87| 2.00 | 92.5| 1.69| 1.74 | 11.8|12.0| 1.95| 2.00
19:3014155( ECW | Venezia W - Elitzur Holon W -12.5 1.9011.80]148.5/73.5|1.78( 1.93
19:30{4096( ELIGW Landes W - MechelenW | 1.28|11.8(4.101.23|3.45]1.40(2.90]-8.50|-5.50{ 1.89 | 1.75[140.5{ 70.5| 1.79| 1.85 | 72.5/2.00 [ 2.15]68.5| 1.59| 2.10 | 2.30 | 2.40{6.00 | 6.20
19:30]4046{ EUROK Ulm - Bursaspor 220(13.0(1.8412.00(1.7212.05(1.82]1.50|0.50{1.90 | 1.81 [168.5{84.5|1.88|1.83 81.5|2.10( 1.83]87.5|1.63|2.15]3.85|3.75({3.30( 3.25
20:00[4158) ECW |Flammes C. W - CadiLa Seu W -10.5 1.83|1.87|132.5/66.5| 1.83| 1.87
20:00[4159] ECW | Villeneuve W - Peac-Pecs W -12.5 1.81|1.89]137.569.5| 1.82| 1.89
20:00[4156] ECW Zaragoza W - Lublin W -11.5( 1.90|1.80]133.5/66.5| 1.84 | 1.87
20:00(4157] ECW |L.Montpellier W - Galatasaray W -4.50 1.881.821142.5/71.5|1.85( 1.86
20:004038] EL Alba Berlin - Monaco 2.75113.3[1591250(1.5412.35(1.64]4.50|1.50{1.86 | 1.93 [176.5(83.5|1.33| 3.30 [ 83.5]1.75(2.15]85.5|1.99]| 1.98 | 3.30|7.30{2.05 | 4.85
20:00{4097| ELIGW | Valencia W - Polkowice W [1.21]12.5|4.85|1.17|4.00]1.33| 3.20 |-9.50(-6.50| 1.83| 1.81[145.5/73.5| 1.81|1.83 | 79.5| 1.61|2.10 | 69.5| 1.66 | 2.00 | 2.25|2.25(6.90| 7.00
20:00{4048| EUROK Trento - Hap. Tel Aviv 355(12.3]1.39]3.05[1.33]2.70| 1.49]| 8.50|4.50(1.58 | 2.25 |162.5{ 80.5| 1.84 | 1.87 | 79.5|1.72| 1.69| 82.5|2.05| 1.88 | 5.50 | 5.60| 2.55 | 2.60
20:00[4047| EUROK|  Cedevita Olim. - Venezia [2.15]13.0|1.86/1.98|1.7412.00|1.84]1.50(2.50|1.88|1.83|166.5/82.5|1.86|1.85|84.5| 1.68|2.05|85.5|1.69(1.81|3.75|3.75[{3.30| 3.30
20:00{4140] EUROK Bamberg - Keravnos 1.18|16.3|6.10(1.17|4.85]1.31| 3.65}-10.50-8.50{ 1.85] 1.93 |165.5/ 82.5| 1.89 | 1.88 [ 86.5|2.05( 1.89 | 75.5|2.10( 1.68 | 2.25|2.20{8.70| 8.70
2000(4055 LS JDA Dijon - Strasbourg 147|11.8|3.00[1.41]|2.60]1.55|2.45]-5.50|-4.50{ 1.86| 1.81163.582.5|1.98 | 1.71|85.5|1.79( 1.69 | 81.5| 1.67 | 1.81]2.90|2.50{5.20| 4.50
20:30{4098| ELIGW |  P.AvenidaW -SopronW [1.98|11.3]|1.931.84|1.80]/1.90|1.87]1.50{2.50|1.75]| 1.89[130.5/65.5| 1.80 | 1.84 | 67.5| 1.58 | 2.00 | 63.5| 2.05| 1.74 | 3.40| 3.45|3.30| 3.40




KOSARKA KoNAGAN sHoD | POBEDNK >0L55¥|?EMEI HENDIKEP + OT UKUPNOPOENA+OT | TIM1 POENA+OT | TIM2POENA+OT |  KOMBINACHE +OT
CAS[BR. | LIGA MEC 1t x[ 21212 wai]ow]| <] > [kajpp] <] > [kai] <] > [kaj| < > [18<[ 18> [28<] 28>
20:30{4099| ELIGW | Virtus B. W - Olympiakos W [1.08|16.0|8.301.05|6.60]1.18|4.40 |-14.50-7.50| 1.79| 1.85[148.574.5|1.78 | 1.86 [ 79.5| 2.05| 1.95| 66.5| 1.84 [ 2.05[ 1.98 | 2.05[10.5| 10.8
20:30{4115| SPA2 Lleida - Leyma Coruna 1.81112.8/2.20]1.69]2.05]1.80|2.05]-2.50]0.50|1.90|1.81 [162.581.5{1.85(1.85182.5(1.81|1.90]79.5|1.95|1.67]3.20|3.20| 3.85| 3.85
20:30(4114| SPA2 San Pablo B. - Valladolid [ 1.48]12.5]|3.10|141]2.70]1.56|2.50]-5.50|-2.50| 1.88 | 1.82 [151.5/75.5(1.85| 1.85] 78.5(1.84|1.67]73.5|1.81]|1.70|2.70| 2.70| 5.00 | 5.00
20:30[4116| SPA2 Iraurgi SB - Melilla 2.05(13.0(1.94]1.90(1.81]1.96(1.89]1.50(-0.50(1.80|1.91[158.578.5|1.79(1.91|80.5|1.68(1.73]|77.5(2.05/1.69]3.50(3.70|3.35| 3.55
2045(4039] EL Real Madrid - Panathinaikos |1.14|17.5|7.40|1.12|6.30| 1.26|4.05|-11.50-8.50( 1.84 | 1.95 [152.5{82.5|3.45]| 1.31]88.5|1.66|2.00 | 74.5|1.86|1.78| 3.85| 1.49(14.8| 7.60
2045\4056| LS Manresa - Bonn 153|11.8|2.75]1.47|245 -4.50 1.8211.85]163.5 1.8411.821825|2.00|1.62]|77.5|2.05|1.84]2.80|2.75|4.20(4.85
2045(4118| SPA2 Caceres - Oviedo 1.39(12.8]3.55(1.33|3.05]1.49|2.70|-6.50|-3.50| 1.85 1.85 [148.5/ 74.5(1.84| 1.86 | 77.5( 1.85| 1.76 | 68.5| 2.15| 1.63 | 2.55| 2.55| 5.60 | 5.60
2045|4120 SPA2 AB Castello - Gipuzkoa 1.95|12.8/2.05]1.8111.90]1.89]|1.96]-1.50|1.50|1.91|1.80 [147.574.5{1.89|1.811755(1.72|11.89|74.5|1.77|1.83] 3.50| 3.35| 3.65| 3.50
2045|4119| SPA2 CD Estela-M.B.Andorra  |5.00(14.3]1.2314.20(1.19]3.30(1.36]9.50(5.50|1.83| 1.87 [148.5/74.5|1.86| 1.85]69.5(1.86 | 1.74 | 80.5(1.70| 2.05| 7.40(7.40|2.30| 2.30
20454117 SPA2 Ourense - Estudiantes 4.70114.0|1.26]3.90|1.21]3.15/1.38|8.50|4.50|1.88|1.82(153.5/76.5(1.88 | 1.83173.5(1.75| 1.85]82.5|1.73|1.78] 7.10|6.90| 2.35| 2.30
21:00(4160] EKW Angers W - Braine W -8.50 1.85)1.86|137.5/68.5|1.82|1.89
21:00[4143| EUROK Gran Canaria - Paris 121|14.8|540]1.16]14.60]1.33| 3.40]-9.50|-3.50| 1.80| 1.91 {169.5/84.5(1.84 | 1.86 1 91.5[1.68|2.05]77.5|2.10|2.05]2.25|2.25|7.90| 7.90
21.00[4121| SPA2 Palencia - Aimansa 1.06|21.0/11.0]1.04]|8.60]1.16| 5.20 }-16.5(-8.50| 1.80| 1.90 [155.5/ 78.5( 1.87 | 1.83185.5(1.94| 1.77168.5| 1.95| 1.67 ] 2.05|1.99| 13.8| 13.5
23:30(4088] BRA Brasilia - Caxias do Sul 1.92112.8|2.05]1.7911.92]1.88| 1.97|-1.50| 1.50| 1.88| 1.82 [155.5/ 75.5( 1.81| 1.89176.5(2.00| 1.92]77.5|1.83|1.99] 3.35|3.45|3.55| 3.70
00.00[4083] ARG Boca Juniors - Ferro 1.19(13.51540(1.14|4.65]1.32| 3.35-10.50-4.50| 1.87 | 1.80 [164.5/ 78.5(1.82| 1.85]189.5( 1.63| 2.10] 79.5| 1.61]| 2.10| 2.20| 2.25| 7.80 | 7.90
01:00(4084] ARG Ind. de Oliva - Riachuelo | 1.46{11.8(3.05]1.39(2.70]1.55|2.45]-5.50{-3.50| 1.83| 1.83 |165.5/ 79.5|1.85(1.82|86.5| 1.75( 1.64|81.5(1.70(2.10]2.70 | 2.65| 4.95| 4.85
01:00(4173] NBA Memphis - Portland 1441280 -5.50 1.90]1.89
01:00(4172] NBA Philadelphia - Orlando 1.29115.0|4.45]1.26|3.95 -8.50 1.8411.96 1237 .5 1531250 1122.5/1.721 2.05|113.5/1.73| 2.05] 1.95| 3.10| 5.70 | 8.40
01:00(4174) NBA Detroit - Washington 3.25113.8(1.45|2.95(1.4112.60(1.54]5.50({5.50(1.96 | 1.83236.5{113.5/ 1.91| 1.88 |116.5| 1.77| 1.98 |123.5/1.70( 2.10 | 5.30{5.20 [ 2.70 | 2.65
01:30[4175| NBA Boston - Brooklyn 1.29(13.8|4.4511.26|3.85]1.41|3.10]-7.50|-6.50]| 1.86 | 1.93 [231.51115.5{ 1.59| 2.35|119.5 1.71| 2.05[109.5/ 1.90| 1.84 ] 2.00| 2.95| 5.80 | 8.00
(02.00[4085| ARG [Comunicaciones - San Lorenzq 1.51| 11.8 (2.85|1.44|2.50 1.59 | 2.40 |4.50|-4.50( 1.80 | 1.87 |165.5{ 79.5| 1.88| 1.80 | 84.5|1.93|2.10| 78.5|2.05| 1.83 | 2.80(2.70{4.70| 4.55
0200[4176] NBA | Minnesota- Golden State |2.30] 138 1.77| 2.20] 169 2.15]1.77| 250] 3.50] 1.94] 1.85 |240.5/121.5] 1.86 1.93119.5] 1.82] 2,00 [123.5)1.69] 2.10[ 395[4.10[ 3.10[ 320
02004177] NBA |  Houston-Oklahoma  [3.20[135]146]2.90] 142 550  [193]186[2308  [1.86]1.93[114.5 169 2.10[117.5 1.91] 183]5.10]5.30| 265|275
0200}4178] NBA | San Antonio- Sacramento |4.05]133] 1.34[355] 1.30{ 290 1.45 | 7.50]5.50{ 1.83] 1.96 [255 5/124.51.33[ 3.30 [ 119.5] 1.87] 1.67 1285 1.72[ 205 | 4.60[ 9.60[1.76[ 4.15
0300[4179] NBA Utah - Toronto 1.71] 148 240 | 1.66] 2.25 1.73] 2:20[-3.50-3.50] 1.93] 1.86 [230.5117.5[ 1.90[ 1.89 [ 118.5] 1.74] 2.00 [112.5] 198 1.85 ] 3.10[ 3.10[ 4.10] 4.10
0400[4180] NBA Phoenix - Atlanta 1.82]2.00 1500 [1.90]1.89
090014005 AUS W | Canberra C. W - Adelaide L. W 2.85[ 130 1.54 ] 250] 1.47 [ 240] 1.60[ 4.50] 0.50| 1.80] 1.82 [163.5/83.5] 1.85] 1.85 | 81.5] 1.65] 2.10{ 83.5] 1.92[ 215 | 4.70[ 4.70] 280 280
ODBOJKA K?lefg;N PRVISET Bﬁi\quéT UKUPNO POENA UKUPN;’;‘)ENA' TAGAN REZULTAT
CAS|BR.| LIGA MEC 121|212 |abir|] < | >]air|] <[> ]30([31]|32]|03][13]23
0850|7765 RUS Plamya Pro - Vityaz 1.63|215]1.67|1.99 180.5(1.71] 2.00
1020|7766 RUS Payp - Tornado pro 2.10]1.65]1.97|1.69 180.5(1.71] 2.00
11:00|7748) KOR Hyundai S. - Ansan 1.351295]1.46(240 182.5(1.85|1.85146.5/1.59|2.20]3.00/3.70{5.30{9.10(7.20| 7.10
11:00{7749) KORW | Pepper S.B.W-IBK Altos W |5.40|1.12]3.55(1.22 165.5(1.85| 1.85
1220|7767 RUS Alliance Pro - Titans-Pro [ 1.58|2.25]1.64|2.05 178.51.81]1.89
13:00|7746| RUS 1 Novosibirsk - Dinamo-Lo  |1.09]6.00]1.20| 3.75 172.5(1.8011.90144.5/2.10|2.00]1.7713.80|7.30(17.3[13.3| 12.3
17:30{7750{ FIN1 PerPo - Savo 260(145]220|1.54 180.5(1.85| 1.85145.5(1.97|1.73]7.90|6.40|6.50 | 3.45|3.85| 5.20
17:30{7751| FIN1 TUTO - Vantaa Ducks 1.3612901.47(240 179.5(1.85|1.85145.5(1.94|1.75] 3.05|3.70{5.30{9.00 | 7.10| 7.10
17:30(7727| LSW |Marits Plovdiv W - Chemik P. W[ 9.20| 1.03| 5.20| 1.10 132.5(1.85] 1.86
17:30|7734| POL Kedzierzyn K. - Gdansk 1.1115.60]1.21| 3.60 165.5(1.85| 1.85
18:00{7707| AUTW | Hartberg W - Sokol/PostW {9.40|1.03]5.50|1.09 130.5(1.84| 1.87
18:00{7720{ CEVKW| Olympiacos W - LiberecW |1.11]|5.60]1.21|3.60 148.5(1.83| 1.88
18:00(7759| CZE | Ceske Budejovice - Kladno |1.45(2.60|1.54|2.20 180.51.8511.85|45.511.97(1.733.45(3.85(5.20|7.90|6.40 | 6.50
18007728 LSW | Alba BlajW-Le CannetW |1.40|2.701.50|2.30 182.5(1.85|1.85143.5/2.55|1.44]3.25|3.75|5.20(8.40(6.70| 6.80
19.00|7752| INTKW | Jedinstvo S.P.W-PortoW |[1.49(245]1.58(2.15 181.5(1.86| 1.85146.5(1.47|245]3.65|3.95|5.20(7.40(6.00| 6.30
19.00{7761( INTKW |  VfB Suhl W - Prostejov W  1.24|3.60]1.36|2.75 175.5/1.86|1.85|45.511.65(2.102.50(3.55(5.70| 11.3|8.70 | 8.30
19.00{7753( INTKW |  Asterix W-CSM LugojW [3.40|1.27]2.65|1.39 177.5(1.85|1.86145.5/1.66|1.71]10.5|8.20|7.90(2.653.60| 5.50
19007729 LSW Stuttgart W- LKS LodzW | 144|260 154|220 181.5(1.87|1.841455(1.72|1.98] 3.45]|3.85|5.20(7.90|6.40| 6.50
19:30{7754{ INTKW Sliedrecht W - Chieri W 9.90(1.02]5.60|1.08 128.5(1.85| 1.85
20.00{7721| CEVKW| Scandicci W - Schweriner W |1.09|6.10| 1.19| 3.85 143.5(1.85] 1.86
20:00(7716] FRA | Ples.Robinson - Montpellier |3.10|1.32]245( 144 181.5/1.85|1.86|46.5|1.572.20|9.60(7.50(7.40|2.85|3.65|540
2000[7717] FRA Nantes - Narbonne 149|245]11.57|2.15 182.5/1.8511.86|45.5/12.00(1.70 3.60(3.90(5.20|7.50|6.10 | 6.30
20.00(7763| FRAW | Levallois W - Chamalierois W | 1.58 | 2.25 1.64 | 2.05 182.5(1.85|1.86]44.5/2.15|1.61]4.05|4.10|5.20(6.70 | 5.60 | 5.90
20:30(7757| BEL1 Roeselare - Menen 1.08|6.7011.17|4.10 142.5(1.95| 1.76
20:30(7758| BEL1 VDK G. - Haasrode 185|1.86]1.81|1.82 182.51.84|11.86|45.5/2.00( 1.695.30(4.65(5.30|5.30|4.70 | 5.30
2030|7756/ BEL1 Lindem. Aalst - Maaseik |3.50(1.26]2.70| 1.38 173.5/1.861.85|45.5|1.87(1.81]11.0(8.40(8.10|{2.55|3.60 | 5.60
2030|7755 BEL1 | VBC Guibertin - Waremme |1.31]|3.15]1.43|2.50 177.51.8711.83|45511.89(1.79]2.80(3.65(540(9.80|7.70 | 7.50
20:30{7731| CEVKW Busto A.W-THYW 210(1.6411.97|1.69 182.51.83|1.88|44.512.15(1.606.30(5.30(5.70|4.35|4.25|5.20
20:30{7735] POL Rzeszow - MKS Slepsk 1.08]6.50]1.18|4.00 146.5 1.85| 1.85




TENIS K?;fg‘" UKUPNO GEMOVA | HENDIKEP GEMOVI| HENDIKEP SETOVI B‘f\i‘qAééT PRVISET PRVI SETIKRAJ SBKOMBINACWE | sB3SANSA
¢as|BR| LGA MEC 1] 2 fabir] <> Jhen[ 1] 2 hen] 12121 ]2t]12]]22]1a<re>]28<]2eo] o] 2w
08:00|5224| ITF |. Gimenez-M.AVelasco [6.30|1.05 -1.50{19.8 4.30(1.13]9.20(7.00{16.0| 1.09
08:005253| ITF S. Park - Y. Yoruk 1.26|3.15 1.50{1.06|6.40(1.04|1.99]1.34|2.70]1.38(9.70|{6.20| 4.10
08:00|5251| ITF T. Lukas - D. Lodikova 1.38|2.60 -1.50{1.84|1.80[1.10| 1.73]1.44|2.35] 1.54|8.60|6.40| 3.20
08:005254| ITF G. Topalova - P.Leykina [1.32|2.85 1.50{1.09|5.40(1.07|1.83]1.39|2.50]1.46(9.00{6.30| 3.55
08:005222| ITF A.Barrena - L.Neumayer |1.86|1.75 1.50(1.4112.55[1.37|1.31]1.83| 1.74] 2.15|7.10{7.30| 2.00
08:00(5252| ITF A. Aksu - C.W. Hennemann |2.95|1.30 -1.50(5.70|1.08]1.88| 1.06 ] 2.55| 1.37| 3.75|6.30{ 9.20 | 1.44
08005223 ITF |L.J. Rodriguez - A. Mardjonovic| 1.04 | 6.60 220 1.1114.50]1.07{16.8|7.20| 9.80
08:00[5193] WTA S.J. Jang - L.Zhu 4.15(1.23119.5(1.94|1.80]5.50(1.71|2.05]-1.50{ 7.10| 1.64 | 2.15| 1.08 | 3.20{ 1.28 | 5.10(6.80| 11.0| 1.39
08:30{5231|ITF EGYH M. Ozeki - A.A Todoni 1.80(1.80 1.50(1.37|2.70[1.33| 1.33]1.79| 1.79] 2.10{7.20{ 7.20| 2.10
08:30|5234|ITF EGYH G. Bestetti - E.Meri 3.80(1.18 -1.508.60|1.02 3.05(1.26]5.10|16.20(11.0{1.28
08:30[5233|ITF EGYH C. Girelli - D. Shauha 340]1.23 -1.50(7.10|1.0412.10| 1.02]2.80| 1.31] 4.40|6.20{ 10.0| 1.34
08:30[5232|ITF EGY} B. Michalkova - S.Dal 2.35|147 1.50(1.6712.00]1.61|1.15]2.20| 1.51]2.85|6.60(8.20| 1.65
09:00{5211|ITF EGYF ~ G.Den Ouden - V.Ivanov  [1.17]3.90 1.50{1.01|8.90 1.2513.10]1.27|11.3]6.20| 5.20
09:00{5209|ITF EGYR M. Dimic - AFF. Alhogbani  [1.50|2.25 1.50{1.20|1.63[1.17|1.58]1.54|2.10]1.69(8.10|6.70| 2.70
09:00{5210|ITF EGYH L. Rossi - S.D.P. Dev 260(1.37 1.50(1.81|1.83[1.74|1.10]2.35| 1.43]3.25|/6.40|8.60| 1.53
09:15(5192] WTA X. Wang - M.Bjorklund 140(2.95121.5(1.84|1.89]-3.50| 1.73|2.05|-1.50{ 2.00| 5.00| 1.15]| 1.75] 1.44| 2.55| 1.63|8.90 | 6.60 | 3.65
09:30(5246| ITF K.Lazarenko-C.Y.Tsao  |245|143 1.50(1.72|11.93]1.66|1.13]2.25| 1.48 3.00{6.508.30 | 1.60
09:30(5247| ITF YH.Lee-A. Wildgruber  |1.54(2.15 1.50(1.23|11.58]1.20|1.53]1.57|2.05| 1.74|7.90|6.80 | 2.60
09:30(5162| ITF | N. Radovanovic - C. Ferrando | 3.90| 1.17 -1.50(8.90| 1.01 3.10(1.2515.20|6.20| 11.3| 1.26
09:30{5291| ITF N.D. Madaras -R.Cungu  [1.22|345 1.50{1.04|7.30{1.02|2.10]1.30|2.85]1.33|10.3|6.20| 4.50
09:30(5225| ITF C.Aksu-J.M. Martinez  |5.40|1.08 -1.50(15.0 3.85|1.16|7.60|6.60(14.3|1.14
09:30(5226| ITF P.M. Tiffon - E. Sutekin 1.02(7.50 280 1.09(5.00]1.04(185|7.70| 11.5
09:30(5227| ITF A. Braynin - M. llhan 1.32(2.85 1.50(1.09|15.40]1.07|1.83]1.39|2.50 1.46|9.00{6.30 | 3.55
09:30(5228| ITF A. Lobanov - M. Zielinski  {5.40(1.08 -1.50(15.3 390|1.16]7.70|16.60|14.3[ 1.13
09:30{5084|ITF TUNI]  E.DallaValle - D. Added  |4.15|1.15 -1.50(9.90 3.25|1.23]560]6.30| 11.8|1.24
09:30{5086|ITF TUNI{ D. Ostapenkov - S.V. Ruggeri |3.15] 1.26 -1.50(6.301.06|1.97|1.04|2.70| 1.34 ] 4.056.20 | 9.60| 1.39
09:30{5085|ITF TUNI{ W.Abderrahman - B.S. Atturu |1.03|7.30 255 1.10{4.8011.05(17.8|7.50| 10.8
09:30[5255|ITF TURY ~ A.K. Soboleva - V.Kan 1.53(2.20 1.50(1.22|11.60]1.19|1.55]1.57|2.10| 1.73|7.90|6.80 | 2.60
09:30(5256|ITF TURK ~ S. Samir - A. Shubladze  |2.25|1.50 1.50(1.63|1.20]1.58|1.17]2.10| 1.54| 2.70{6.70{8.10| 1.69
09:30[5257|ITF TURK  A.R. Garcia - E. Maklakova |2.60|1.38 1.50(1.79]11.13]1.73|1.11]2.35| 1.44] 3.20|{6.40 | 8.60 | 1.54
10:00(5235(ITF EGYH E. Krokhina - S. Drugdova |5.50(1.08 -1.50(15.5 390(1.16]7.70{6.70(14.311.13
10:005236(ITF EGY}  R.Zelnickova- S. Bojica | 1.36|2.65 150(1.1214.90|1.09|1.76| 142|240 1.51{8.70(6.40| 3.35
10:00(5204(ITF TUNI{ R. Schaer - C.B. Kouzmine |5.20|1.09 -1.50(14.3 3.75|1.17|7.30|6.60(13.8| 1.15
10:005094(ITF TUNI O. Pieczkowski - A. Picchione | 1.62| 2.05 1.50(1.28|1.50]1.25|146]1.64|1.96|1.85|7.70{7.00| 2.40
10:00{5096(ITF TUNI L. Milicevic - J. Loge 157|210 1.50(1.25|13.3511.22|11.50]1.60|2.00| 1.78{7.80{6.90| 2.50
10:00{5093(ITF TUNIf K. Ivanovski-A.Rogers [ 1.11|4.75 12.3 1.19(3.5511.18|12.8|6.40| 6.60
10:30|5213(ITF EGYR L. Sciahbasi - J. Kroslak | 1.62|2.05 1.50(1.28|3.15]1.25|1.46|1.64|1.96]1.85(7.70(7.00| 2.40
10:30|5212|ITF EGYR  B. Butulija - F. Apltauer 1411250 1.50(1.1511.75]1.12|1.69| 1.46|2.30| 1.58|8.40(6.50| 3.10
10:30|5214(ITF EGYH T. Sannen - M. Miceli 5901 1.06 -1.50({17.8 41511.14|8.60|6.80|15.3| 1.11
11:00{5140| ITF | C.Paquet- T. Andrianjafitrimo | 1.39| 2.55 -1.50(1.86|4.60]1.11]1.72]1.45|2.35| 1.55|8.50 | 6.40| 3.15
11:00(5141| ITF A.Robbe - H. Tan 2.70(1.35 -1.50{5.00| 1.11]1.78|1.09]2.40| 1.41] 3.40{6.40|8.80| 1.50
11:00(5164| ITF F. Ferro - N. Karamoko 1.07|5.80 16.8 1.15(4.0511.12|14.8|6.80| 8.20
11:00(5249| ITF |D. Yesypchuk - A. Vrancken Peq 2.35| 1.46 -1.50(4.05/1.97]1.63|1.15]2.20| 1.50| 2.90{6.60 | 8.20| 1.63
11:00(5163| ITF L. Kung - T.Sugnaux 1.881.73 150(1.41]2.55(1.37|1.30| 1.84|1.73]2.20{7.10( 7.40| 2.00
11:00(5248| ITF M. Kuramochi - A, Falei 3.10(1.27 -1.50(6.201.07 ] 1.96|1.04 | 2.65| 1.35] 3.95(6.20|9.50| 1.40
11:00|5229| ITF Klok, Denys - V. Aboian  |2.351.46 1.50(1.67|1.99[1.62|1.15]2.20| 1.51]2.85/6.60|8.20| 1.64
11:00|5230| ITF AFiorentini - C.G. Valero  |6.30(1.05 -1.50{19.8 4.30(1.13]9.20(7.00{16.0| 1.09
11:00/5201| WTA | L.Fruhvirtova-T.Zidansek |1.36]3.10]20.51.90|1.84]-4.50{1.93]|1.82]1.50| 1.11]|1.73|1.13]|1.79]1.41]2.60] 1.59|9.20|6.60 | 3.85
11:00{5087|ITF TUNI; D. Blanch - S. Brosset 2.00{1.63 -1.50(3.1512.30]1.46|1.25]1.95|1.65]2.35{7.00(7.60| 1.86
11:00|5091|ITF TUNI| ~ G. Federico - A. Casanova | 1.06|6.00 18.0 1.14(4.1511.11/15.3|6.90| 8.60
11:00{5089|ITF TUNI{ B. Gadamauri - B. Bozemoj |1.48|2.30 1.50(1.19]1.67[1.16]1.61]1.52|2.15] 1.66|8.10|6.60| 2.80
11:00|5260|ITF TURH C.M. Cirez - TH. Black 1.63|2.00 1.50{1.28|3.15[1.25|1.46]1.65|1.95]1.86|7.60|7.00| 2.35
11:00|5259|ITF TURHM.H. Gonzalez Encinas - C. Din{ 4.10| 1.15 -1.50{9.70 320(1.23]560|6.30(11.8|1.24
11:00{5258|ITF TURK Struplova, Julie - LN Elmas |1.07|5.70 16.5 1.1514.0011.12|{14.8|6.70| 8.10
11:30|5238|ITF EGYH C. Kim - S. Milanese 1462.35 1.50(1.1814.00]1.15|1.63]1.50|2.20|1.64{8.20(6.60| 2.85
11:30|5239|ITF EGYF  M.S. Popa - K.Bubelyte 310(1.27 -1.50{6.20|1.07[1.96| 1.04]2.65| 1.34]4.00{6.20|9.50 | 1.40
11:30(5237|ITFEGYF  M.N.M.Ng - K. Kuzmova |4.35|1.14 -1.50{10.5 3.30(1.2215.90|6.30(12.0{1.22
11:30{5097|ITF TUNI, Y. Zhou - L. Wiedenmann | 3.50| 1.21 -1.50{7.60|1.03]2.15|1.01]2.90| 1.29]4.60({6.20| 10.3| 1.32
11:30|5205|ITF TUNH T. Mu - M. Brunold 1.58|2.10 1.50{1.25|3.30(1.22|1.50]1.61|2.00]1.80|7.80|6.90| 2.50
11:30|5095|ITF TUNIf  L.Giacomini - S. Cuenin ~ |2.20| 1.52 1.50{1.60|2.10[1.55]| 1.19]2.10| 1.56] 2.65|6.80|8.00| 1.72
1200/5207| CHA R.Marcora-S.R. Taverna [2.40|149]21.5|1.88|1.83]3.50{1.80|1.90]-1.50{4.15|1.16|1.50| 1.1412.20| 1.51]2.90|6.10|7.20| 1.74
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12:00/5215(ITF EGYH M. Zhukov - K. Kirci
12:00/5216(ITF EGYH K. Cubelic - T.Lanik 1.681.95 -1.50(2.40]3.00]1.27|1.42|1.68|1.90]1.92{7.50(7.00| 2.30
12:00|5218|ITF EGYH J.Bradshaw - P. Fajta 3.60{1.20 -1.50{7.90|1.03 1.01]2.95|1.28]4.75|6.20{10.5( 1.31
1200/5217|ITF EGYH J. Barnat - N.Kobelt 1.3312.80 1.50(1.1015.20]1.08|1.82]1.40|245]1.48{8.90(6.30| 3.50
1200/5016{WTALY(]  R. Masarova - J.Paolini 1.67(220]215]1.90|1.84]-2.50{1.89]| 1.85]1.50{ 1.24| 3.50 | 1.28| 1.49]1.66|2.05| 1.98|7.90|7.10| 2.65
12155202 WTA | AKalinskaya-L. Tsurenko |1.54|2.50]21.5]|1.83]|1.91]-3.50|1.91|1.83]1.50|1.19(1.55|1.21]|1.60|1.55]|2.25]1.80|8.30|6.90| 3.05
1230|5143 ITF U. Radwanska - D. Vismane | 1.47|2.30 -1.50{2.00|3.90(1.16| 1.61]1.52|2.15] 1.65(8.20|6.60 | 2.80
12:30(5139| ITF | S. Sakellaridi - M.Bondarenko | 2.00 | 1.63 -1.50(3.1512.30]1.46|1.25]1.96| 1.64|240{7.00(7.70]| 1.85
12:30\5250( ITF T. Kashyap - A Battesti 1.76/1.85 1.50(1.3512.80]1.31]1.36|1.75| 1.82]2.05{7.30(7.10| 2.15
12:30{5090(ITF TUNJ; K.Saitoh - L.Tessa 125|320 1.50{1.05|6.60(1.03|2.00]1.33|2.75]1.379.80|6.20| 4.15
12:305088|ITF TUNIf  J. Sperle - N. Oberleitner | 2.951.30 -1.50{5.70|1.081.88| 1.06]2.55| 1.37]3.75(6.30|{ 9.20 | 1.44
12:30{5092(ITF TUNI L. Castagnola - D. Dietrich |1.49]2.30 -1.50{2.05|1.63[1.17|1.58]1.53|2.15]1.68(8.10|6.70| 2.75
13:00[5026/ CHA D.Masur - A. Andreev 1.88|1.79]22.5|1.88|1.82]0.50|1.83]| 1.86]1.50{ 1.33| 2.85| 1.30| 1.26 | 1.82| 1.75| 2.25|6.40|6.50 | 2.15
13:00/5240(ITF EGYH . Sebestova - E. Kim 1.28|3.05 1.50{1.07|6.10[1.05]| 1.93]1.35|2.65] 1.41]9.40|6.20| 3.90
13.00/5242(ITFEGY  G. Pedone - Z. Falkner 2.25(151 1.50{1.60|2.10(1.55|1.1812.10{1.55]2.70{6.70{8.00| 1.71
13.00/5241(ITFEGYf  H.C.Wu - D.Hrdinkova 150|225 -1.50{2.05|1.63[1.17|1.581.53|2.15]1.68(8.10|6.70| 2.75
13:15/5013{WTALYCA. Van Uytvanck - T. Korpatsch| 1.20| 4.55] 19.5]| 1.92| 1.82]-5.50| 2.00| 1.76 | 1.50| 1.04 | 7.70 | 1.06| 2.30 | 1.25| 3.45] 1.35| 11.5|7.00| 5.60
13205208 CHA AM. Canas - F. Misolic 2.05(1.65 1.50(1.4312.50(1.39|1.22]1.96| 1.64 | 2.45|6.40|{6.90| 1.95
13:30/5220(ITFEGYf  F.Duda-G. Cadenasso | 1.18|3.80 1.50{1.02| 8.60 1.26]3.05]1.28|11.0|6.20| 5.10
13:30{5219(ITF EGYH E. Philippov - V.Petr 1.68|1.94 1.50(1.3112.95(1.28|1.4211.69|1.89]1.93|7.50{7.00| 2.30
14005146 ITF E. Gorgodze - M. Garcia | 1.05|6.40 200 1.12]4.3511.09|16.0|7.00| 9.30
14.00\5142 ITF L. Boskovic - Y. Wickmayer |4.25(1.14 -1.50{10.3 3.30(1.2215.80|6.30(12.0(1.22
14:20/5070{ CHA Z.Zhang - ZKolar 1.24|1355]21.5|1.83]|1.88 -1.50{1.7211.9311.02| 1.86]1.31|2.80] 1.43|8.60|5.80| 4.30
14:30/5281| CHA L. Broady - A. Vatutin 1.18]4.05]20.5|1.82| 1.88 1.50{1.02| 2.15 2.05]1.253.15]1.34]9.30{6.00| 4.95
14:30\5244|ITF EGYH A, Waligora - N.Benesova |1.04(6.80 225 1.11(4.55]1.07|16.8|7.20{ 10.0
14:305245(ITF EGYH Y. Che - E. Tverijonaite 2.95(1.30 -1.50{5.70|1.081.88| 1.06]2.55| 1.37]3.75(6.30{ 9.20 | 1.44
14:30(5243(ITF EGYH H. Kobayashi - A. Apalikhina | 1.15|4.10 9.70 1241320]1.24|11.5]|6.30| 5.60
14:30|5264{WTALYC A. Parks - P. Martic 1.88|1.911225|1.85|1.8910.50|1.80| 1.95]-1.50{ 2.95| 1.33 | 1.36| 1.37 | 1.82| 1.85] 2.25|7.30| 7.20| 2.30
156:30|5144| [TF J. Cristian - E. Dartron 1241330 1.50{1.05|6.90(1.03|2.05]1.32|2.80]1.36]9.90|6.20| 4.30
15:30{5145| ITF S. Lansere - L. Chirico 2.05|1.60 1.50(1.53|1.2511.48|1.22]1.99|1.62|2.45{6.90|7.80 | 1.81
1540|5282| CHA L. Wessels - H. Grenier  |3.60|1.23]21.5(1.83(1.8814.50|1.78|1.93]1.50|{1.95(1.70{1.88|1.02]2.85|1.30]4.40|5.80|8.70| 1.42
16:00[5076{ CHA F. Passaro - L. Harris 3.00|1.32]21.5{1.90 1.81 1.50(1.76|1.88]1.70| 1.06 ] 2.55| 1.38| 3.70{5.80 | 7.90 | 1.54
16:00/5305( ITF | G.Poznikhirenko - P. Marcinko | 6.30 | 1.05 -1.50{19.8 4.35(1.13]9.20(7.00{16.0{ 1.09
16:00/5306 ITF J.C. Svendsen-VWolff  [1.71]1.91 150(1.32|11.45(1.29|1.401.71|1.87|1.96(7.40(7.10| 2.25
16:00{5184|ITF USA E.Vedder - P.Stearns 430(1.14 -1.50(10.3 3.30(1.22]5.80|6.30{12.0( 1.22
17:00{5057| CHA | P. Ormaechea - A.B. Zadoinov [2.10(1.68121.5|1.77|1.94]2.50|{1.81(1.89]1.50(1.43|2.55]1.41]|1.26]1.98| 1.66|2.50|6.60 | 7.20 | 1.96
17:00\5147| ITF P.Ozgen - L. Stefanini 355|1.21 -1.50(7.60|1.03]2.15|1.01]2.90| 1.29] 4.65|6.20 | 10.5| 1.32
17:00[5296/\\W4A0 ME) ~ Yue Yuan-G.ACraciun  |1.07(5.60 16.3 1.15{4.0011.12(14.8|6.70| 8.00
17:.00/5295\W4A0MEY  T.Ng - M.Bianca Andrei 1.80(1.80 1.50(1.37|2.70[1.33| 1.33]1.79| 1.79] 2.10{7.20| 7.20| 2.10
17:00[5297|WA0ME)  B.Cengiz-Y.Mansouri  |1.23(3.35 1.50(1.04|17.10]1.02|2.10]1.31]2.80| 1.35|10.0{6.20 | 4.40
17:00|5298|W40 ME) C.Romeo - S.Lisicki 640]1.05 -1.50(20.0 4.35|1.12]9.30|7.00{16.0{ 1.09
17:30[5307| ITF |Y.Starodubtseva - G.A. Knutsor| 4.30 | 1.14 -1.50(10.3 3.30(1.22]5.80|6.30{12.0{ 1.22
17:30{5186|ITF USA| M. Mateas - A.G. Lazaro  |2.15(1.56 -1.50{340|2.15]1.53]|1.21]2.05| 1.59| 2.55|6.80(7.90 | 1.77
17:30{5188|ITF USA H.Inoue - S. Chang 300]1.28 -1.50{6.00|1.0711.93|1.05]2.60| 1.36 | 3.85|6.20 | 9.40 | 1.41
17:30/5187|ITF USAY  K.Day - R. Montgomery ~ |2.10|1.58 -1.50(3.35/1.25]1.50|1.222.00| 1.60 | 2.50{6.90 | 7.80| 1.79
18:00[5268) CHA X. You - F.C. Gomez 2.80|141]20.5(1.82(1.88|3.50(2.00|1.72]-1.50|4.85| 2.05 [ 1.63| 1.13| 2.40| 1.44]3.35(6.20| 7.90| 1.63
18:00[5286/ CHA R.Peniston-N.AVarona |1.54|2.25 -2.50(1.811.88]1.50|1.19|3.85(1.16| 1.46| 1.56{2.10] 1.81(7.10|6.20| 2.75
1820{5274/ CHA M. Krueger - G. Diallo 2.1511.60]22.5|1.84(1.87 1.50(1.46|2.40]1.42|1.18]2.00|1.60|2.60|6.20{6.90| 1.89
1820[5275( CHA | I. Marchenko - A. Kovacevic [2.20(1.57122.5|1.83|1.88]2.50|1.82(1.87]1.50(1.48|2.35]|1.44]|1.17]2.05|1.58]2.65|6.20|7.00 1.85
18:30/5300{\W40 ME)Y  S.Costoulas - E.Cascino | 1.283.00 1.50(1.0716.00]1.05|1.93]1.36|2.60| 1.41{9.40(6.20| 3.85
18:30(5299(W40ME)  R.Kingsley - L.Glushko | 1.881.73 -1.50(2.85|2.55]1.371.30 | 1.84| 1.73]2.20{ 7.10| 7.40| 2.00
18:30{5302(W40 ME> E.Bektas - M.Paoletti 1.38|2.60 1.50(1.13|4.65]1.11|1.73|144]2.35]1.54|8.60(6.40| 3.20
18:30{5301|W40 ME) J.Kolodynska - D. Papamichail | 2.55 | 1.39 1.50(1.78|1.86]1.72| 1.11]2.35| 1.45| 3.15|6.40{8.50 | 1.55
18:30[5195|\WTALY(]  C.Osorio - J. Niemeier 2.2011.67]215]1.84[1.90]2.50(1.85/1.89]1.50|1.47|2.45(1.51|1.28]2.05| 1.66]2.65(7.10|7.90| 1.97
19.00{5309( ITF S. Daavettila - F.Curmi 3.00{1.29 -1.50(5.80/1.08]1.91|1.062.60|1.36|3.80{6.20(9.30| 1.43
19.00\5308( ITF L. Sun - K. Cross 1.15/4.15 9.80 1.23(3.2511.24|11.816.30| 5.60
19:00/5199(ITF USA) P. Udvardy - L. Hovde 1.50(2.25 -1.50(2.05|1.63]1.17|1.58 | 1.54]2.10]1.69{8.10(6.70| 2.70
19:00/5185(ITF USA) D. Lao - R. Anderson 2.55|1.40 -1.50(4.50|1.14]1.70| 1.1 | 2.30| 1.45] 3.10{6.50 | 8.50 | 1.56
19:20[5283| CHA J. Choinski - A. Muller 2.1511.59 1.50(1.46|240]142]1.19]2.05]|1.60]2.60|6.30(7.00| 1.87
1940|5064/ CHA E. Gomez - J.P. Jones 1.51]2.35]225|1.81]|1.90]-2.50{ 1.81]|1.88]1.50{ 1.17| 4.05| 1.15]| 1.48]1.53| 2.15]| 1.77|7.20|6.10| 2.85
1945(5194(WTALYC L. Noskova - M. Sherif 1.1714.95]19.5|1.84|1.90]-5.50{ 1.86| 1.88] 1.50{ 1.03| 8.30 | 1.05]| 2.45]1.23| 3.65] 1.31{12.0|7.20| 6.00




TENIS KONACAN [ skupNo GEMOVA | HENDIKEP GEMOVI| HENDIKEP SEToVI | OSVAA | pRyiseT PRVI SETIKRAJ SBKOMBINACWE | sB3SANSA

ISHOD BAR 1 SET

CAS | BR. | LIGA MEC 1| 2 Jabir| < | > Jhen| 1| 2 fhen| 1| 21|21 2 |1]12|24]22]18<[18|28<|28>] 1| 2w
20:15/5269] CHA | E.Kalieva-N.Brancaccio |[1.87|1.87]21.5(1.86|1.84]-0.50(1.90|1.80]1.50{1.32|3.00/1.30|1.32|1.80{1.80]2.20(6.70{6.70|2.20
2300(5276] CHA S.Johnson - K. Seelig 1.18(4.10120.5(1.90| 1.81]4.50| 1.81|1.88 1.50{ 1.02 | 8.40 205]1.25|3.15|1.34{9.30(6.00| 4.95
00:00(5055| CHA J.Duckworth - J. Delaney | 1.02|9.40]17.5|1.89|1.82|-6.50{ 1.72 | 1.99|-1.50| 1.10| 20.0 475]1.04|16.30]1.07|14.0{9.20{ 9.90
00:00[5056] CHA B. Ellis - R. Hijikata 385(1.20 450(1.85|1.84]-1.50{7.90| 1.6411.96|1.01]3.00{ 1.27|4.70(5.80{9.00| 1.38
00:00[5054] CHA P. Sekulic - H. Moriya 245(147]225(1.82(1.89]250(1.93(1.77]1.50(1.58|1.15]1.53(1.13]2.20| 1.50| 2.95|6.00|7.30| 1.73
00:00{5058] CHA R. Serban - L. Pigossi 220(162|215(1.77{1.95|250(1.88(1.82|1.50(1.47|2.45]145(1.23|2.05|1.61|2.65|6.50|7.30| 1.89
00:00{5292|ITFAUST  S. Sanders -A. Bozovic [ 1.18]3.80 1.50{1.02| 8.60 1.26]3.05]1.28|11.0|6.20| 5.10
00:00{5115|ITF AUST  A. Rodionova - O. Gadecki |2.85|1.32 -1.50(5.40|1.09]1.85|1.07|2.50| 1.39| 3.60|6.30{9.10 | 1.46
00:00{5116|ITF AUST PHule - T.N. Smith 1.7211.90 1.50{1.32|12.90(1.29|1.39]1.72| 1.86]1.98(7.40|7.10| 2.20
00:00{5197|ITFAUST  J. Fourlis - E. Hozumi 1.17(3.90 1.50{1.01|8.90 1.2513.10]1.26|11.3]6.20| 5.20
00:00{5198|ITF AUST Y. Ma - K. Birrell 5.30(1.09 -150(14.3 380(1.17|7.40|6.60(13.8(1.15
01:20[5196] CHA J. Mccabe - D. Kelly 1.65(2.05]22.5|1.84|1.87]-1.50{ 1.80| 1.89]-1.50{ 2.55| 3.45| 1.20| 1.37 | 1.64| 1.96| 1.95|6.80|6.30 | 2.50
01:30{5294|ITF AUST L. Cabrera - N. Bains 1.33]2.80 1.50{1.1015.20(1.08| 1.82]1.40|245]1.48(8.90|6.30| 3.50
01:30{5293|ITF AUST P. Hon - E.Shibahara 1.09(5.20 14.0 1.1713.75]1.15|13.8|6.60| 7.20
04:00[5262] WTA N. Hibino - M.Kostyuk 365(1.28]20.5(1.81(1.93]4.50(2.00({1.75]1.50({1.90(1.77]1.98(1.092.95|1.34 | 4.55|6.60|10.0 | 1.47
04:00[5310] WTA |B.V.Andreescu - A. Zakharova|1.10|6.90|18.5(1.88| 1.85]-6.50{2.05| 1.70|-1.50{ 1.32| 11.0 | 1.02| 3.20| 1.14{4.70| 1.19( 14.8(8.30| 8.20
04:00[5203] WTA L.Na. Han - H. Watson 260(150]215(1.83[1.91]350(1.83(1.92|-1.50{4.25{2.20]1.62(1.202.30|1.52|3.15|6.80|840| 1.76
04:00[5263] WTA D.Yastremska-T.Maria |2.35(1.58|21.5|1.88(1.85]2.50|1.97(1.78|1.50(1.53{2.30]1.57(1.23]2.20| 1.59|2.90|7.00|8.20 | 1.86
08:00(5261|ITF TURY V. Erjavec - S.Mendez 1.80(1.80 150(1.37|2.70]1.33|1.33]1.79| 1.79] 2.10{7.20{ 7.20| 2.10

HOKEJ KONACANISHOD | PRVATRECINA | UKUPNO GOLOVA UKU';';%ggkOVA' gfﬁfggf‘_ DUPLASANSA | XNOBET | PARNEPAR| PRVATRECINA-KRAJ
CAS|BR.| LIGA MEC 1 x| 21 x]| 2 |kaj|<]|>]pt|<|>]6|Ne|X|12]X] 1| 2 |Par |Nepar|[ 11 |12 | 24 | 22
09007034 MHL | Sahalinskie - SKA-Varyagi |1.48|4.80|4.80 550(2.15(1.63 1.1711.17] 215 1.76]1.95
10:006955( KHL |Amur Khabarov - Sibir Novosib} 2.75| 3.60 | 2.40 450(1.66|2.20 152|1.28|1.41 1.69]2.10
10:30/6956{ KHL | Vladivostok - Avangard Omsk | 3.35|3.70 | 2.05 4.5011.60(2.30 169(1.26]1.30 1.7012.05
13:00{7035] MHL (Belye Medvedi - Omski Yastreb{ 3.05(4.25| 1.90 550(1.861.85 1.69(1.21(1.31 1.76(1.95
15007065 MHL | KrasnayaArm.-Ska-1946 |[3.75(4.20|1.71 5.50(1.801.90 1.84(1.21(1.24 1.73[1.99
15:30(7036; MHL |Dinamo Shinnik - Cherepovets| 1.85|4.25 3.20 550(2.15|1.63 1.3011.21(1.72 1.731.99
17.00/6906{ BLR1 | HKBrest-HC Lokomotiv |2.35|3.75(2.45 450(1.67|2.05 14211.23|147 1.7511.95
17:00/6905( BLR 1 HK Lida - Novopolotsk  |4.05|4.351.61 550(1.87(1.81 1.9411.18(1.20 1.7411.96
17:00/6957| KHL | Torpedo Nov.-Yulaev UFA |2.25]|3.80(2.80 450(1.90|1.87 140]1.261.56 1.70]2.05
17006958 KHL | AkBars Kazan-HCBarys |1.60|4.30(4.90 450(1.68|2.15 1.18]1.21|2.10 1.76]1.99
17007068 MHL | Mikhaylov Aca.-Amurskie |1.53|4.65|4.50 550(1.98|1.74 1.19]1.18|2.05 1.76]1.95
17:00{7069| MHL | Stupino - Spartak Moskow [3.05(4.15]|1.92 550(1.76|1.95 167]1.22(1.32 1.75]1.96
17:00(7066{ MHL |Dynamo Moscow - Din. St Petel 1.48|4.70 | 4.90 550(1.82|1.88 1.1711.18(2.10 1.76]1.95
17007067 MHL | Atlant Moscow - Rus.Vityazi |2.30|3.95|2.45 450(2.10|1.66 14311.241148 1.7411.98
17:30|7073| CZE Jihlava - Prostejov 2.05(4.00(2.75 5.50(1.66 | 2.05 1.36]1.21]1.58 1.731.97
17:30|7072| CZE Zlin - Sokolov 149(4.55|4.75 550(1.71]1.98 1.1511.16]|2.15 1.76|1.94
17:30|7074| CZE Poruba - Litomerice 1.8514.10| 3.20 550(1.63|2.10 1.2811.20|11.71 1.7411.96
17:30/6929| FIN1 | Karpat Oulu - JYP Jyvaskyla | 1.62|4.20(4.10 450(2.10|1.63 1.19]1.18(1.96 1.751.95
17:30/6928| FIN1 | llves Tampere - TPS Turku |1.83|3.75|3.50 450(1.77]1.91 125|1.22(1.74 1.71]2.00
17:30/7084| FIN1 Jukurit Mik. - Assat Pori  1.98(3.80{ 3.00 450(1.96|1.72 1.30]1.22|1.64 1.72]1.98
17:30{6930| FIN 1 Vaasan Sport - Saipa 1.37(4.80(6.20 450|2.20|1.56 1.10(1.14| 245 1.77(1.92
17:30(6935( FIN2 Peliitat - FPS 2.15(4.10(2.65 6.50(1.51|240 1.39]1.21] 157 1.75]1.96
17:30(6934| FIN2 Koovee - TuTo Hockey ~ |2.60|4.10(2.20 550{2.05|1.70 155|1.21|1.41 1.75]1.96
17:30(6933| FIN2 Hermes - Hokki 1.78|4.25| 340 7.50(1.34{3.00 1.2711.2011.79 1.7411.98
17:30(7100{ FIN2 IPK - Zemgale 1.3215.20| 7.00 550(1.88|1.83 1.10]1.13|2.60 1.78]1.93
17:30{7091 HUN |Corona Brasov - Dunaujvarosi| 1.21(6.30 | 8.60 6.5011.98]1.71 1.07(1.09]2.80 1.7911.90
17:30[6960| KHL CSKA Moscow - Red Star | 1.27|6.10{ 9.30 250|7.20|1.09 1.07{1.11(3.10 1.82(1.93
17:30{6959| KHL | St.Petersburg - Lok.Yaroslavl | 1.96|3.80| 3.50 450|1.83|1.95 1.29(1.26(1.74 1.69(2.10
18:00(7047| CZE | Pardubice B - Slavia Prague |2.30|4.05|2.40 450(2.35|1.50 14511.20| 147 1.7511.95
18:00|7046| CZE Kolin - Prerov 265(4.00(2.10 450(2.05|1.65 1.55(1.211.37 1.75]1.94
18007045 CZE Sumperk - Trebic 34014.20|1.76 4501240|1.48 1.79(1.19|1.25 1.75[1.95
1840|6944 HUN | Mac Ujbuda - Ferencvaros |1.47(4.85|4.70 6.50|1.71]1.98 1.16{1.16(2.10 1.75(1.94
19:00{6946| NOR 2 | Hasle/Loren - LorenskogIK (8.10(6.10|1.23 6.50|2.10| 1.62 2.75|1.10|1.07 1.79(1.90
19:00{6989| SWE 2 Sodertalje - Vasterviks 140(5.00|6.50 550|1.67|2.15 1.11(1.16] 255 1.79(1.95
19.006985( SWE 2 | IF Bjorkloven - Tingsryds | 1.40|5.206.20 550{2.10{1.70 1.12]1.15| 255 1.79]1.95
19:00[6990{ SWE 2 AIK - Aimtuna 2.25|4.00|2.65 450|2.15|1.69 143(1.24|1.56 1.76(1.99
19:006987| SWE 2 Mora - Djurgardens 22014.10|2.70 450|2.35|1.58 142(1.23|159 1.78(1.97
19:00[6991| SWE 2 | Vita Hasten - BIK Karlskoga [2.60(4.10|2.30 45012.40|1.55 154(1.23(1.44 1.77(1.98
19:006986 SWE 2 MODO - Kristianstads 1.42(5.10(6.00 550|2.05|1.74 1.13[1.15(2.50 1.78(1.96
19:00{6988| SWE2 | Vasteraas - Ostersunds IK [ 1.74|4.65| 3.55 450260149 1.28[1.19(1.91 1.84(1.89




HOKEJ KONACANISHOD | PRVATRECINA | UKUPNO GOLOVA UKUPT':;I)ESS'Z\OVA' gzﬂg’(’)’:‘_ DUPLASANSA | XNOBET | PARNEPAR| PRVATRECINA-KRAJ

CAS | BR. | LIGA MEC 1 x| 2 1] x| 2 ]wa| < | >|pt|<]|>]c6e|Ne]| x| 12]x]| 1] 2[Ppar|Nepar| 14| 12]21] 22
19.00{6923{DANSKA Herlev - Esbjerg 3.05(4.30(1.92 55011.96(1.77 1.71112111.33 1.77]11.98
19:45/6902 AUS 1 Asiago - Graz 2.15(3.95(2.60 55011.62(2.10 1.39]1.20| 1.54 1.7311.98
20:00(6924|DANSKA| Aalborg - Herning 163|4.3514.20 55011.62(2.20 12111201 1.99 1.77]11.98
01:00{7017] AHL Cleveland - Chicago Wol.  |250(4.30(2.25 6.50(1.79]1.94 1541121146 1.81]1.93
01:00{7016] AHL Utica Comets - Syracus C. |2.50|4.15(2.25 55012.05(1.71 15411221145 1.81]1.93
01:00{7018] AHL Hartford - Providence Br.  |2.55|3.95(2.30 55011.78(1.95 151]1.2411.45 1.79]1.96
01:05{7020] AHL Wilkes Barre - Springfield {2.20|4.05|2.60 450(265|143 14211231155 1.80(1.94
01:05{7019] AHL Lehigh - Hershey B. 250(4.20(2.25 55011.89(1.83 153|122 1.46 1.83]1.91
01:05(6908] CAN [Sudbury Wolves - NB Battalion| 3.20 | 4.75 | 1.74 6.50{2.10|1.63 1.7811711.28 1.7711.92
01:05(6909] CAN Saginaw Spirit - Flint 1.7714.701 3.10 75011.81(1.86 1291118 1.75 1.76]1.94
01:307082] NHL [Buffalo Sabres - Carolina Hurriq 3.05|4.30  1.96 6.50|1.69(2.15 1.72(1.22|11.34 164|215
01:30{7083] NHL (Toronto Maple Leafs - Boston B 2.60|4.10 | 2.30 55012.05(1.76 1541123144 1641220
0200{7081| AHL Texas Stars - lowa Wild 230(4.20(245 6.50(1.58|2.25 1481122 1.51 1.8211.92
02:05(7095| CAN Winnipeg Ice - Saskatoon | 1.57|4.65|4.05 6.50(1.65|2.05 1201171197 1.76]1.94
03:00(6914/ CAN Lethbridge - Moose Jaw  |3.00|4.35(1.85 6.50(1.62|2.10 1.69]1.2011.30 1.7511.94
(03:00(7096/ CAN | Calgary Hitmen - Regina Pats | 1.67 |4.60 | 3.55 6.50)1.86|1.81 124(1.18|1.84 1.7511.94
(04:00{7021] AHL San Diego G. - Abbotsford |2.90|4.25|1.99 450(345|1.27 1.67]121)11.36 1.81]1.93
04:00[7097] CAN Vancouver - Prince Albert  |2.05(4.20(2.70 55012.15(1.61 1.36]1.21|1.57 1.7411.96
04006915 CAN | Kamloops - Portland Hawks |1.84|4.45|3.00 6.50(1.86(1.81 1.3111.18|1.69 1.7511.94

RUKOMET KONAGAN ISHOD POLSS;SEME HENDIKEP | UKUPNOGOLOVA | DUPLASANSA | XNOBET
CAS | BR.| LIGA MEC 1 X[ 21| x| 2 ]hen| 1| 2 |abir| <|>]X|12|xX]|1]2
15.00{6557| GRC Diomidis A. - Zafeirakis 1.15]13.06.40 -4.50[1.80|1.91154.5|1.85|1.85] 1.05 42011.03]5.80
17006543 CZE Brno - Zubri 1.98(840(2.10 0.50{1.98|1.74|54.5|1.95(1.76 | 1.59|1.01| 1.66 | 1.70{ 1.80
17006558 GRC | Vrilisia- X.a.n. Thessaloniki |1.12|14.3|7.20 -5.50{1.93|1.78|56.5|1.85(1.85| 1.03 465(1.01]|6.50
17:30(6561| MOL W Slavia P.W - Most W 345[9.60|1.42 250 1.22(3.00|1.23
1800|6544 CZE Dukla Prague - Presov | 2.35(8.60|1.80 0.50{1.89|1.81]60.5/1.90(1.80| 1.81|1.01]1.48]2.00|1.55
18.00/6545( CZE Frydek Mistek - Hranice 1.041200| 115 -7.50{1.85|1.85]58.5|1.76| 1.95 6.80 105
18.00[6517| NORW | FanaW - Kristiansand W  |14.0| 33.0 11.5(1.80{1.91160.5|1.85|1.85] 7.40 12.0
18:15/6518 NOR W Molde W - Sola W 2.15(8.10|1.96 0.50|1.75|1.96|57.5/1.90|1.80| 1.67 | 1.02| 1.55] 1.83 | 1.67
1830|6546 CZE Plzen - Jicin 1.06/185(10.0 6.50{1.79|1.92|59.5|1.78 | 1.93 6.20 9.00
18:30/6552] DNKW | Viborg W - Copenhagen W [ 1.99|8.40| 2.20 0.50{1.98|1.77|555]|1.80(1.94| 1.59(1.03| 1.71] 1.73[ 1.90
18:30{6551| DNKW | Esbjerg W - SkanderborgW |1.01(36.0|16.3 -12.5(011.8811.86|57.5|1.911.83 8.80 16.0
18:30{6519{ NOR W | Romerike R. W - Storhamar W [ 6.50 [ 16.3| 1.13 55011.89(1.82|57.5(1.79(1.91]4.35 1.0515.70 1.03
19.00/6536{ SWE 1 IK Savehof - HK Malmo 1.16]13.5]6.60 -4.50[1.7911.91156.5|1.94|1.77] 1.06 42011.06]6.10
19.00/6537| SWE 1 Onnereds - Kristianstad  {6.10{13.0| 1.18 450(1.85/1.85]58.5(1.91|1.7913.95 1.085.60|1.08
19006538 SWE 1 | Alingsaas - Redbergslids | 1.18|13.3|6.00 -4.50{1.85|1.86|60.5|1.79(1.91]1.08 395]1.08|5.60
19.00/6535( SWE 1 IF Hallby - Aranas 15718101 3.05 -1.50(1.83|1.87155.5{1.95|1.76] 1.30| 1.03| 2.15| 1.37| 2.70
19.00/6532{ SWE W Heid W - Lugi W 13.5]29.511.01 9.50(1.82|1.88]149.5|2.35|1.53]7.20 1.3
19.00[6533{ SWE W Skuru W - Skara W 1.30|11.3]14.15 -3.50(1.88|1.83154.5|1.87|1.84]1.16 29011.15]3.60
19:30{6549( GER W |Leverkusen W - BVB Dortmund 5.80 [ 15.5] 1.16 55011.79(1.91]59.5(1.85(1.85]3.95 1.0715.10] 1.05
19:30{6548| GER W |Thuringer W - Bensheim-Auerb| 1.06 | 22.5 9.00 -7.50(1.88|1.82158.5|1.86|1.84] 1.01 5.70 7.80
19:30/6529| SWE 2 Skanela - Tyreso IF 1.241115]4.90 -3.50(1.7711.94158.5|1.93|1.78 | 1.11 3.25]1.10(4.25
20:00(6559] GRC A.C. Doukas - lonikos NF  |1.24]11.0|4.90 1.1 3.35]1.09(4.35
20:30|6547| FRAW Paris 92 W - MerignacW [ 1.10(17.3|7.70 6.50{1.90|1.81]152.5|1.83|1.87]1.02 5.10 6.90

VATERPOLO KONAGANISHOD | UkuPNOGOLOVA | HENDIKEP

CAS | BR. | LIGA MEC 1 x| 2| < opk| > ] 1 [bpk| 2
12:308107| HUN KSI SE - Kaposvari 4.10(8.10(1.37]1.73|22.5|2.00
15:00(8102ITALIJA1 CC Ortigia - Telimar 141(7.3013.95/1.85|19.5|1.85
15:00(8105(ITALIJA1 Posillipo - Bogliasco 1.221840|6.3012.15]18.5|1.62
15:00{8103(ITALIJA1 Pro Recco - Trieste 18.0/120.5]1.73123.5|1.99
15:00(8101(ITALIJA1 Anzio - De Akker 1.93]6.50(2.35[1.97|205]|1.74
15:00(8104{ITALIJA1 Savona - SC Quinto 1.12]111.0]8.801.85|20.5| 1.85
18458108 HUN Vasas - 0SC Ujbuda 205(6.50/2.201.87|19.5| 1.84
19.00{8109( HUN Szentesi - Szegedi 47018.00({1.31(1.76]20.5( 1.96
19:30/8110{ HUN Eger - PVSK 1.02116.0|18.011.85|22.5|1.85
20.00{8111| HUN BVSC Zuglo - UVSE 1.04114.3|14.311.85|21.5|1.85
20:00|8106|ITALIJA 1 Salerno - Brescia 19.0/19.0(1.01[1.85/21.5[1.85
2045(8112| HUN Ferencvarosi - Szolnoki | 1.04|14.8|14.8[1.90{19.5|1.80




KONACAN

CAS|BR.| LIGA MEC 1] 2
10:35/11220]  INT J. Smith - C. Osborne 215 1.68
10:50{11221|  INT R. Smith - J. McEwan 1.61(2.30
11:10{11222|  INT J.Henderson - J. Haines | 153|245
11:25(11223)  INT C. Osborne - R. Smith 1941184
11:45(11224)  INT J. Haines - J. Smith 161]2.30
1200|1225 INT J. McEwan - J. Henderson  |2.05|1.77
1220{11226]  INT C. Oshorne - J. Haines 1.64(2.20
12:35/11227)  INT R. Smith - J. Henderson  |1.69(2.15
125511228/ INT J. Smith - J. McEwan 1.96|1.82
13:10(11229)  INT J. Haines - R. Smith 2.10(1.71
13:30{11230] INT J.McEwan - C. Osborne  [1.85(1.92
1345|11231]  INT J.Henderson-J.Smith  1.39|2.90
14:05|11232) INT J. McEwan - J. Haines 1.63[2.25
14:2011233|  INT J. Smith - R. Smith 265|147
14:40{11234]  INT C. Osborne - J. Henderson | 1.86(1.92

SNUKER o
CAS | BR.| LIGA MEC 1] 2
15:00|13501| GERMAN T. Pengfei - A. McGill 255|145
15:00|13506 GERMAN  E. Slessor-J.0'Connor {250 1.47
15:00| 13502 GERMAN J. Lisowski - Z.Anda 1.26|3.50
20.00|13505GERMAN  X. Guodong -F. Zhengyi | 1.56|2.30
20:00|13503| GERMAN S. Craigie - K. Wilson 3.00(1.34
20:00{13504| GERMAN P.Yisong - J. White 225|157




